
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
FORMS SUBMITTED WITH THIS REPORT

Committee Name: CITY ID#:
Reporting Period: Contract #

NOTE:  Any form with activity must be filed

Schedule 1 Contributions from Individual City Residents (Used to establish eligibility for Public Matching Funds)
Schedule A Contributions from Individuals
Schedule A-1 Family Contributions
Schedule A-2 Contributions from Candidate
Schedule A-3 Anonymous and Prohibited Contributions
Schedule A-4 Offsets to Contributions (reported on Schedule(s) 1 and A)
Schedule B Contributions from Political Committees
Schedule C Candidate Loans
Schedule C-1 Other Loans
Schedule D Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Schedule D-1 Independent Expenditures
Schedule D-2 Loans Made By Reporting Committee
Schedule D-3 Offsets to Operating Expenses
Schedule D-4 Repayment of Candidate Loans
Schedule D-5 Repayment of All Other Loans
Schedule D-6 Transfer to Other Political Committees
Schedule D-7 Any Other Disbursements
Schedule D-8 Purchase of Goods
Schedule E In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Schedule F-1 Dividends, Interest and Other Receipts
Schedule F-2 Offsets to Contributions Received
Schedule F-3 Debts and Obligations

CFA-3-22
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR 23-343-CT
c, From 1/1/2023  thru  3/31/2023

Summary Report Complete Summary Report for Period 
Campaign Information Sheet Campaign Information Sheet
Schedule List This Report



CAMPAIGN INFORMATION
CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

1510 N MOJEAN

TUCSON, AZ  85745
(520) 333-7847

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name :

Date Became Candidate :
Office Sought :

REGINA ROMERO

MAYOR
1/17/2023

    CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CFA-3-22

DEMOCRATIC

Contract # :

Party Affiliation :

Name :

City, State, Zip :

Address 1 :
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR
P.O. BOX 26237

TUCSON, AZ  85746

E-Mail :

    COMMITTEE INFORMATION

tucsonromero@gmail.com

5217 S. BLOOMFIELD DR.

TUCSON, AZ  85746
(520) 243-9484

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name : ANA MARRUFO
    TREASURER INFORMATION

(520) 333-7847Phone :
(___) ___-____Fax :

23-343-CTCity ID # :

Surplus from previous campaign : $0.00
    SURPLUS INFORMATION

E-Mail : ana@bradmin.us

E-Mail : tucsonromero@gmail.com

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

1 1 July 22, 2023Page of



     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RETURNED

$0.00
SUMMARY
     SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN txt40Period
     CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD $0.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $32,477.89 $32,477.89
     SUBTOTAL $32,477.89 $32,477.89
     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

     TOTAL ACTUAL RECEIPTS $32,477.89 $32,477.89
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $12,977.87 $12,977.87
    CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD $19,500.02 $19,500.02

     TOTAL OUTSTANDING DEBTS OWED BY REPORTING COMMITTEE  (Schedule F-3) $0.00

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

txt41Cum

MISCELLANEOUS

c, From 1/1/2023  thru  3/31/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

1 3 July 22, 2023Page of



c, From 1/1/2023  thru  3/31/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule 1 $19,325.00 $19,325.00
     Total from Schedule A $13,111.00 $13,111.00
     Total from Schedule A-1 $70.00 $70.00
     SUBTOTAL $32,506.00 $32,506.00
     Total from Schedule A-4 $550.00 $550.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $31,956.00 $31,956.00

CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule A-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $1.00 $1.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $550.00 $550.00
     Total from Schedule B $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C-1 $521.64 $521.64
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule F-1 $0.25 $0.25
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $1,072.89 $1,072.89
     SUBTOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $33,028.89 $33,028.89
     Total from Schedule F-2 $551.00 $551.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $32,477.89 $32,477.89

PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     TOTAL PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL RECEIPTS $32,477.89 $32,477.89

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Contributions to Establish Eligibility
Contributions from Individuals
Family Contributions

Offsets to Contributions

Contributions from Candidate
Anonymous Contributions
Prohibited Contributions
Contributions from Political Committees
Candidate Loans
Other Loans
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Dividends, Interest, and Other Receipts

Offsets to Contributions Received
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c, From 1/1/2023  thru  3/31/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

EXPENDITURES & DISBURSEMENTS
     Total from Schedule D $11,760.99 $11,760.99
     Total from Schedule D-1 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-4 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-5 $521.64 $521.64
     Total from Schedule D-6 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-7 $695.24 $695.24
     Total from Schedule D-8 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     SUBTOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS $12,977.87 $12,977.87
     Total from Schedule D-3 $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $12,977.87 $12,977.87
     RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS $19,500.02 $19,500.02

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have examined the contents of this campaign finance report and to the best of my
knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I understand and acknowledge that the Campaign Finance Administrator
approves the release of Public Matching Funds in reliance upon this certification, and upon such verification by independent audit
as the Campaign Finance Administrator may from time to time deem appropriate. I further understand and acknowledge that the
Campaign Finance Administrator assumes no liability for the disbursement of Public Matching Funds based upon inaccurate or
incomplete reporting by me, and that nothing in this certification shall affect or modify my responsibilities and liabilities under any
applicable Campaign Finance Contract.

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON REPORT PREPARED BY

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO (AFFIRMED) BEFORE ME THIS                       DAY OF                                              , 20                .

NOTARY PUBLICMY COMMISSION EXPIRES

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Independent Expenditures
Loans Made by Reporting Committee
Repayment of Candidate Loans
Repayment of Other Loans
Transfer to Other Political Committees
Any Other Disbursements
Purchase of Goods
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Offsets to Operating Expenses

STATE OF : COUNTY OF :
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218 S. 4th Ave.
ArtistAguirre, David B

3/24/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
1.

(520) 869-3166
Tucson, AZ  85701

David Aguirre

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2326 E. Prince Rd.
ProfessorAlvarez, Maribel

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

(520) 861-4615
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2626 N. Estrella Ave.
RealtorArmenta, Sayda

3/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
3.

(520) 668-2441
Tucson, AZ  85705

OMNI Homes International

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2007 N. Swan Rd.
Program ManagerArnold, Nick

2/27/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

(480) 734-3171
Tucson, AZ  85712

Climate Cabinet

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3190 N. Brittlebush Ln.
Associate VPAscher, Sarah

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
5.

(520) 977-2051
Tucson, AZ  85712

United Way

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

744 S. 5th Ave.
Office Chief of StaffBagwell, Keith

3/28/2023 $250.00575
6.

(520) 623-0269
Tucson, AZ  85701

Pima County BoS

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

4848 E. Hawthorne St.
Initiative ConsultantBarber, Ron

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

(520) 940-0061
Tucson, AZ  85711

Carter Center

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 14Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:
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2243 E. Hidalgo Vista
RetiredBlake Jr., Willie

3/8/2023 $20.00Cash
8.

(520) 971-6735
Tucson, AZ  85713

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

1416 S. 7th Ave.
RealtorBriggs Clinco, Morrighan

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 906-8177
Tucson, AZ  85713

Centra Realty

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1502 N. Yavapai St.
TeacherButtner, Brieanne

3/27/2023 $20.00592
10.

(520) 975-1015
Tucson, AZ  85745

TUSD

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

1001 N. 1st Ave.
ManagerCaballero, Montserrat

3/8/2023 $100.00CC
11.

(520) 304-5765
Tucson, AZ  85719

Pima College

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

35 N. 6th Ave.
State RepresentativeCano, Andres

2/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 301-6162
Tucson, AZ  85701

State of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

658 W. Calle Garcia
EducatorCarrillo Dong, Eva

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 440-4828
Tucson, AZ  85706

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

230 E. 32nd St.
Catalyst and VPClinco, Damion

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
14.

(520) 246-8969
Tucson, AZ  85713

Catalina In Home Services

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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3031 N. Craycroft Rd.
Business OwnerClinco, Judith

2/28/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 247-6385
Tucson, AZ  84712

Catalina In Home Services

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2500 N. Rosemonet, Apt 304
RetiredCrow, John

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
16.

(858) 774-4322
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

727 N. Treat Ave.
So AZ DirectorCrow, Michelle

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
17.

(520) 975-8443
Tucson, AZ  85716

Children's Actn Alliance

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

7012 E. 3rd St.
Social WorkerCunningham, Alisa

3/19/2023 $10.00Cash
18.

(520) 500-2956
Tucson, AZ  85710

Pima County

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

630 N. Alamo Ave.
RetiredCunningham, George R.

3/8/2023 $500.008184
19.

Tucson, AZ  85711
Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

630 N. Alamo Ave.
RetiredCunningham, Marjorie

3/8/2023 $500.002399
20.

(520) 745-2986
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

7012 E. 3rd St.
TeacherCunningham, Paul

3/19/2023 $10.00Cash
21.

(520) 935-4302
Tucson, AZ  85710

TUSD

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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2403 E. 5th St.
AdministratorCurtis, Christine

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85719
Southside Comm School

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2535 E. Copper St.
BartenderCutlip, Heather Rose

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 440-4658
Tucson, AZ  85716

Westbound

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1609 E. Spring St.
City Council MemberDahl, Kevin

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
24.

(520) 881-0807
Tucson, AZ  85719

City of Tucson

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

425 N. Dodge Bl.
Associate ExecutiveDavid, Brent L.

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
25.

(520) 977-6229
Tucson, AZ  85716

Grove Management Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2335 E. Elm St.
RetiredDeConcinci, Dino

3/30/2023 $250.00CC
26.

(202) 247-7294
Tucson, AZ  85741

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

501 S. Via Esperanza
Real Estate DeveloperDeConcini, Pat

3/8/2023 $500.001379
27.

(757) 412-5101
Tucson, AZ  85716

4-D Properties, LLP

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2816 E. Weymouth Circle
RetiredEmrick, Frances

3/30/2023 $100.004426
28.

(520) 326-1400
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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2210 E. Hawthorne St.
ProfessorEngel, Kirsten

2/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
29.

(520) 461-2478
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2811 E. Seneca
Nurse PracticionerEngelberg, Lisa

3/30/2023 $25.00CC
30.

(520) 603-7285
Tucson, AZ  85729

Arizona Oncology

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

3502 N. Stewart
RetiredEvans, Art

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
31.

(520) 906-3574
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

720 S. 2nd Ave.
UnemployedFinkelstein, John

3/8/2023 $10.00Cash
32.

(520) 999-0262
Tucson, AZ  85701

Unemployed

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1231 E. Condesa Tercera
PhysicianFriese, Randall

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

(520) 615-6289
Tucson, AZ  85718

Banner Health

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1231 E. Condesa Tercera
UnemployedFriese, Susan

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

(520) 247-0554
Tucson, AZ  85718

Unemployed

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

941 E. 19th St.
CEOGalaz, Benjamin

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
35.

(520) 409-6648
Tucson, AZ  85719

Galaz Enterprise Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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941 E. 19th St.
Managing PartnerGalaz, Kariela Z.

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
36.

(520) 409-6648
Tucson, AZ  85719

Galaz Enterprise Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1336 E. 12th St.
RetiredGoethals, Mary

3/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

(520) 990-1232
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

840 S. Meyer Ave.
PhysicianHeinz, Matthew

2/22/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

(520) 248-2442
Tucson, AZ  85701

Matthew G Heinz MD, PLLC.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1320 N. Echo Pl.
Data ScientistHendel, Ed

3/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
39.

(925) 278-8870
Tucson, AZ  85745

Machinify

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

5743 E. 9th St.
ConsultantHicks, Gulen

2/23/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
40.

(520) 425-1898
Tucson, AZ  85711

Self

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

260 S. Avenida Del Palo Fierro
RetiredHolland, Brad

3/30/2023 $200.0011916
41.

(520) 419-4669
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00

555 E. River Rd. Unit 201
Real Estate BrokerHorvath, James

3/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

(520) 615-7707
Tucson, AZ  85704

Town West Realty Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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555 E. River Rd. Unit 201
Real Estate BrokerHorvath, Mary

3/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
43.

(520) 615-7707
Tucson, AZ  85704

Town West Realty Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

140 N. Melwood Ave.
RetiredHudson, Murray M.

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
44.

(520) 405-3524
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3562 N. Palmer Dr.
RetiredHudson, Russell

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
45.

(520) 815-9793
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2223 E. Edison St.
Retired EducatorHughes, Alison

3/8/2023 $100.0013015
46.

(520) 881-0918
Tucson, AZ  85719

U of A

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2386 W. Paine Tr.
RetailJimenez, Jose

3/15/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
47.

(520) 954-0314
Tucson, AZ  85745

Petroglyphs Tcsn Emporium

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2386 W. Paine Tr.
EducatorJimenez, Suzette

3/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
48.

(520) 954-0345
Tucson, AZ  85745

Sunnyside School Dist

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

9 S. La Creciente
PhysicianKedansky, Michael

2/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
49.

(520) 260-6883
Tucson, AZ  85711

Alignment Health

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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5531 E. 7th St.
AttorneyKirschner, Barry

3/8/2023 $50.006617
50.

(520) 748-8773
Tucson, AZ  85711

Barry Kirschner Law, LLC

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

622 E. Seneca St.
Political DirectorKnipe, Claire E.

2/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
51.

(520) 241-4408
Tucson, AZ  85705

Arizona List

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3700 N. 1st Ave., Apt 1065
Academic Prtnrshp CoordKopec, Matt

2/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
52.

(520) 400-3020
Tucson, AZ  85719

Pima County Health Dept

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

2300 E. Edison St.
RetiredLachowicz, Holly

3/30/2023 $40.00Cash
53.

(520) 861-3505
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$40.00$40.00Contribution Total : $40.00

5532 E. Towner St.
RetiredLand Evilsizor, Catherine

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
54.

(520) 261-1628
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
City Council MemberLee, Nikki

3/22/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
55.

(520) 258-8591
Tucson, AZ  85747

City of Tucson

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1410 E. Waverly St.
RetiredLemar, Kathleen

3/16/2023 $300.001301
56.

(330) 424-6840
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$300.00$300.00Contribution Total : $300.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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327 N. Longfellow Ave.
RetiredLennon, Timothy

2/14/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
57.

(415) 312-5820
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $40.00

914 E. Drachman St.
Energy Efficiency Cons.Maass, Amanda

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
58.

(520) 909-0002
Tucson, AZ  85719

Illume Advising

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

9942 E. Sandshell Ct.
RetiredMaass, Katherine

2/21/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
59.

(520) 909-0353
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

727 N. Treat Ave.
TeacherMark, William L.

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
60.

(520) 461-3850
Tucson, AZ  85716

TUSD

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
Owner/CEOMarrufo, Ana

3/8/2023 $25.00CC
61.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

BR Admin Services LLC

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

4425 S. Evergreen Ave.
SelfMartinez, Maritza

3/8/2023 $25.00Cash
62.

(520) 251-8190
Tucson, AZ  85730

Self-Employed

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

860 W. Alameda St.
RetiredMartynec, Richard J.

2/17/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
63.

(520) 235-9568
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00
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800 E. Park Modern Dr.
Executive DirectorMendoza, JoAnna

3/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
64.

(520) 340-1549
Tucson, AZ  85719

AZ Ctr for Econ Progress

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

5131 E. 7th St.
Development DirectorMeza-Aguirre, Edna

2/24/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
65.

(520) 396-9553
Tucson, AZ  85711

Az Center for Women Adv

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

182 N. Court Ave.
AttorneyOllason, Eric

2/23/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
66.

(520) 429-3126
Tucson, AZ  85701

Ollason Attorn at Law

$300.00$300.00Contribution Total : $300.00

5809 S. Hillerman Dr.
School TeachOntiveros, Corina T.

3/10/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
67.

(520) 991-0083
Tucson, AZ  85746

TUSD

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00

726 N. Norris Ave.
RetiredOseran, Richard

3/8/2023 $500.008687
68.

(520) 950-6111
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

4732 E. Burns St.
College of Med ConsultantPacheco, Jessica

2/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
69.

(520) 576-2290
Tucson, AZ  85711

University of Arizona

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1336 E. 12th St.
ArchitectPoster, Charles

2/17/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
70.

(520) 861-6320
Tucson, AZ  85719

Poster Mirto McDonald Inc

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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1023 N. 1st Ave.
Admin - COOPrime, Tamara

3/8/2023 $200.00601
71.

(520) 730-5911
Tucson, AZ  85719

Primavera Foundation

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $400.00

2684 W. Southern Star Dr.
HR AdministratorRico Uhrig, Janet

3/9/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
72.

(520) 870-0526
Tucson, AZ  85713

City of Tucson

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

7540 E. Placita Ventana Hayes
CEORockoff, Todd

2/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
73.

(520) 235-2273
Tucson, AZ  85750

Tucson Jewish Comm Ctr

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

6161 E. Eastland St.
Public Policy AdvocateRojo Keene, Anna

3/30/2023 $10.00CC
74.

(520) 820-7287
Tucson, AZ  85711

Primavera Foundation

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1030 N. 4th Ave.
Retired TeacherRusk, Sara

3/8/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
75.

Tucson, AZ  85705
TUSD

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

914 E. Drachman St.
Admin CoordinatorSchubert, Miranda

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
76.

(520) 248-3165
Tucson, AZ  85719

KXCI Community Radio

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3757 E. Calle Fernando
RetiredSilverman, Andy

3/30/2023 $250.00CC
77.

(520) 306-0298
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

11 14Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:

Highlight



2620 N. Wilson Ave.
School AdministratorSilverman, Brooke

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
78.

(617) 777-3330
Tucson, AZ  85719

IDEA School

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

295 N. Sierra Vista Dr.
Chief Dev OfficerSimmonds, Paula

3/21/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
79.

(646) 770-7206
Tucson, AZ  85719

Center for Bio Diversity

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2162 E. Edison St.
RetiredSmall, Richard

3/19/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
80.

(520) 834-7362
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

100 E. Calle Encanto
PhysicianSparks, MD, Ronald P.

3/17/2023 $100.00705
81.

(520) 523-8714
Tucson, AZ  85716

Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3025 E. Winsett St.
State RepresentativeStahl Hamilton, Stephanie

3/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
82.

(520) 623-1980
Tucson, AZ  85716

AZ House of Rep

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1360 N. Kolb Rd.
CEO / Managing MbrTankersley, Jason A.

3/28/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
83.

(520) 290-9313
Tucson, AZ  85715

Tank's Fairfax

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3410 E. Via Golondrina
RetiredTaylor, Martha

3/30/2023 $500.001495
84.

(520) 271-3862
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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3221 N. Christmas Ave.
Event ManagementTofel, Allyson

3/21/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
85.

(520) 331-7010
Tucson, AZ  85716

Humane Society of S. AZ

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3221 N. Christmas Ave.
General ContractorTofel, James

3/21/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
86.

(520) 907-8300
Tucson, AZ  85716

Tofel Dent Construction

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3440 E. Via Guadalupe
Comm ConsultantTrasoff, Nina

3/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
87.

(520) 349-0676
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

1023 N. 1st Ave.
AdministratorUhlich, Karin

3/16/2023 $20.00Cash
88.

(520) 240-7418
Tucson, AZ  85719

AZ Complete Health

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

1933 E. Elm St.
ProfessorVolgy, Thomas J.

2/14/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
89.

(520) 270-5275
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00

408 S. Convent
President / CEOWeinstein, Adam

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
90.

(917) 656-7656
Tucson, AZ  85701

Tucson Gadsden Co.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
RetiredWiedhopf, Patricia

3/8/2023 $100.008225
91.

(520) 850-6755
Tucson, AZ  85715

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $200.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

13 14Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
RetiredWiedhopf, Richard

3/30/2023 $500.007334
92.

(520) 404-9223
Tucson, AZ  85715

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3901 S. Queen Palm Dr.
ParalegalWilber, Jay B

2/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
93.

(520) 861-0642
Tucson, AZ  85730

ProMinds Inc.

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

1929 N. Forgeus Ave.
Science EducatorWilch, Margaret

3/12/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
94.

Tucson, AZ  85714
So. AZ Reg Sci & Eng

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

2775 N. Criswell Ave.
Mrktng & NonProf ConsWilson, Patricia Suflita

2/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
95.

(415) 748-0494
Tucson, AZ  85745

PS Think Big

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

551 S. Stephanie Lp.
PsychotherapistZamora, Ophelia

3/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
96.

(520) 272-9209
Tucson, AZ  85745

Self-Employed

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4425 S. Evergreen Ave.
Business ConsultantZazueta, Miguel J.

3/8/2023 $25.00CC
97.

(520) 273-3777
Tucson, AZ  85730

Zazueta and Assoc, LLC.

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

4095 E. Santa Barbara Ave.
CPAZill, Stephanie

3/8/2023 $500.002838
98.

(213) 422-7373
Tucson, AZ  85711

Self-Employed

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

TOTALS : $19,325.00 $19,325.00 $19,645.00
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Secretary of State
200 Hoover Ave.
Aguilar, Francisco

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
1.

Las Vegas, NV  89101
State of Nevada

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
IT Industry

123 No Reply
Alamawi, Meshal

2/23/2023 $1.00Pay Pal
2.

(623) 308-5750
Tucson, AZ  85701

Unemployed

$1.00$1.00Contribution Total : $1.00
Retired

10021 E. Sabino Estates Dr.
Allen, J.H.

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
3.

Tucson, AZ  85749
Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Founder & Partner

5491 N. Indian Trail
Asnani, Mohit

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 270-3622
Tucson, AZ  85750

AB46 Investments LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

12763 N. Lauterbrannon
Bakeman, Darrell

3/30/2023 $50.002394
5.

(520) 971-1330
Oro Valley, AZ  85755

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Chief HR Officer

5455 N. Via Del Arbolito
Bauza, Margarita

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
6.

(313) 520-2109
Tucson, AZ  85750

Primavera Foundation

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

4909 N. Territory Ave.
Blaski, Paul F.

3/30/2023 $100.00CC
7.

(206) 661-5959
Tucson, AZ  85450

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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Trade Show Manager
PSC 9 Box 5733
Carhart, Lowell

3/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

(804) 291-6357
APO, AE  09123

Eons Expos, RLLLP

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Lawyer

1400 N. Camino del Sapo
Christensen, Karen

2/14/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 908-3170
Tucson, AZ  85743

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Real Estate

1028 18th St., Apt 1
Corbell, Brian

3/15/2023 $500.003477
10.

(310) 828-3932
Santa Monica, CA  90403

Coastal States Mgmt

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Unemployed

1028 18th St., Apt 1
Corbell, Victoria V.

3/15/2023 $500.003476
11.

(310) 828-3932
Santa Monica, CA  90403

Uemployed

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

4676 E Camino Rosa
Crockett, Douglas David

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 250-2553
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Outreach Director

5363 N. Sabino Canyon, Apt 20
Dawson, Julee

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
13.

(520) 808-8558
Tucson, AZ  85750

Arizona List

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
President

2619 S. 8th Ave.
Eckstrom, Dan W.

3/8/2023 $500.004234
14.

(520) 247-9250
Tucson, AZ  85713

DWE Mgmt Consult, Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Comm Real Estate Sales
4701 N. Via Madre
Emerson, Gary

3/30/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 603-9107
Tucson, AZ  85749

Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Consultant

2632 SW 30th Ave.
Engelberg, Jodi

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
16.

(518) 981-1278
Miami, FL  33153

Methodology

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Erunez, Frances E.

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
17.

(520) 471-2941
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

5051 N. Sabino Canyon Rd., Unit 1145
Fullerton, Brian

3/30/2023 $100.00250
18.

(520) 495-9778
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired, USAF

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Management

2500 N. Highton Hills Dr.
Garcia, Cynthia

3/25/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
19.

(520) 360-0197
Tucson, AZ  85745

Tucson Electric Power Co.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Self-Employed

109 S. Church St.
Hudson, Murray F.

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
20.

Halls, TN  36040
Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Unknown

2426 E. Avenida de Posada
Huffey, Ben

3/30/2023 $50.00Cash
21.

Tucson, AZ  85718
Unknown

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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Executive Director
4710 N. Caida Pl.
Johnson, Peggy

3/19/2023 $500.00CC
22.

(520) 405-4522
Tucson, AZ  85718

Loft Cinema Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

8451 E. Desert View Pl.
Khoury, Kim

3/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 668-8867
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

2/23/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
24.

(415) 312-5820
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $40.00
Realtor

6333 N. Camino Miraval
Long, Russell

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

(520) 529-1116
Tucson, AZ  85718

Long Realty Company

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Consultant

1438 Hemlock St. NW
Ma, Ana

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
26.

(520) 999-9494
Washington, DC  20012

Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Nonprofit Development

3645 N. Camino Blanco Pl.
Mais, Gretchen

3/8/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
27.

(928) 925-8795
Tucson, AZ  85718

Ctr for Bio Diversity

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

1471 W. Rancho Feliz Pl.
Maisch, Patricia

3/30/2023 $25.001215
28.

(520) 349-9991
Tucson, AZ  85704

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
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Self
4255 N. Alvernon Way
Martin-Gourdin, Maria

3/8/2023 $500.0010674
29.

(520) 235-6723
Tucson, AZ  85718

N/A

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired RN

4420 W. Cortaro Farms Rd.
McVie, Christina

2/14/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
30.

(520) 248-2750
Tucson, AZ  85742

Retired

$300.00$300.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Retired

5098 N. Via Gelsomino
Negri, Pamela

3/30/2023 $50.00Cash
31.

(520) 576-4416
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Lawyer

5445 N. Agave Dr.
Nelson-Melby, Guenevere

3/30/2023 $200.00563
32.

(520) 306-8933
Tucson, AZ  85704

Self

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Govt & External Rel Cons

4519 N. Camino Kino
Okoye, Chinwe Mary

3/23/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

(520) 548-7733
Tucson, AZ  85718

Chinwe Mary Okoye, LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

3/8/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
34.

(520) 290-6729
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Business Owner

4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Otero, Sandra

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
35.

(520) 444-8571
Tucson, AZ  85745

Los Jarritos Mexican Food

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

5 8Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight



Retired
4530 W. Camino Pintoresco
Polacheck, Joshua

3/30/2023 $20.00Cash
36.

(202) 390-5601
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00
Architect

1336 E. 12th St.
Poster, Charles

3/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

(520) 861-6320
Tucson, AZ  85719

Poster Mirto McDonald

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Admin - COO

1023 N. 1st Ave.
Prime, Tamara

3/30/2023 $200.00609
38.

(520) 730-5911
Tucson, AZ  85719

Primavera Foundation

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $400.00
Community Organizer

1810 Forest Park Dr.
Rhoades, Diana

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
39.

(907) 249-6652
Anchorage , AK  99517

Anchorage Park Foundation

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Program Manager

6949 S. Placita del Perone
Rodriguez, Anakarina

2/28/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
40.

(520) 313-7446
Tucson, AZ  85746

Nat'l Dom Workers Allnce

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00
Real Estate Development

5000 E Oakmont Dr.
Rulney, Ross

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
41.

(520) 850-9300
Tucson, AZ  85718

Urban Ventures, LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Attorney

8060 E. Ocotillo Dr.
Silvyn, Keri

3/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

(520) 749-9795
Tucson, AZ  85750

Lazarus & Silvyn, PC.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

6 8Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight



Public Relations Comm
8440 E. Brookwood Dr.
Smith, Matthew

3/9/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
43.

(520) 907-1234
Tucson, AZ  85750

Strat Issues Mgmt Gp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO / President

7221 W. Turtlecreek
Stevens, Ramses

3/8/2023 $100.00CC
44.

(520) 331-9995
Tucson, AZ  85757

Stevens International

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Community Organizer

21630 E. Reunion Rd.
Villa, Amanda

3/23/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
45.

(520) 909-1492
Red Rock, AZ  85145

Healthcare Rising AZ

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Housing Director

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

3/11/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
46.

(520) 850-5779
Tucson, AZ  85746

S. Tucson Housing Auth

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Lawyer

3155 W. Elephant Head
Walden, Nan

3/8/2023 $500.001424
47.

(520) 444-0301
Amado, AZ  85645

Rancho Sonado

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Farmer

3155 W. Elephant Head
Walden, Richard

3/8/2023 $500.001424
48.

(520) 398-8328
Amado, AZ  85645

Rancho Sonado

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Comm Real Estate Investor

6701 N. St. Andrews Dr.
Warne, Thomas

3/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
49.

(520) 907-0672
Tucson, AZ  85718

TWW Investments, LLC.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Retired
4811 E. Salida Del Sol Pl.
Webb-Vignery, June

2/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
50.

(520) 299-1257
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
Wiedhopf, Patricia

3/30/2023 $100.008233
51.

(520) 850-6755
Tucson, AZ  85715

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $200.00

TOTALS : $13,111.00 $13,111.00 $13,431.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Husband
1510 N. Mojean Ct.
Reyes, Ruben

3/19/2023 $10.00CC
1.

(520) 940-7752
Tucson, AZ  85745

Director in Govt
U.S. Congress

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total :
Sister In-law

4864 E. Starpoint St.
Romero, Alicia

3/8/2023 $10.00Cash
2.

(520) 204-8388
Tucson, AZ  85756

Office Coordinator
AFSCME Local 449

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total :
Sister

566 Vuelta Buril
Ruiz, Maricruz

3/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
3.

(510) 331-4101
Sahuarita, AZ  85629

Academic Advisor
Pima Community College

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $70.00 $70.00

FAMILY CONTRIBUTIONSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A-1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
RELATIONSHIP

OCCUPATION & EMP
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DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD

ANONYMOUS
CONTRIBUTION  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

Meshal Alamawi - Missing Address2/23/2023 $1.00Pay Pal1.
$1.00$1.00Contribution Total :

DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
CONTRIBUTION  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

Janet Rico Uhrig - City of Tucson employee3/9/2023 $50.00Pay Pal2.
Charles Poster - Over the Max Limit3/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal3.

$550.00$550.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $551.00 $551.00

ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A-3
Reporting Period : c
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3/12/2023 $500.001. (520) 861-6320 Charles Poster - Over the Max LimitPoster, Charles
$500.00$500.00Contribution Total :

3/9/2023 $50.002. (520) 870-0526 Jant Rico Uhrig - City of Tucson employeeRico Uhrig, Janet
$50.00$50.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $550.00 $550.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS REPORTED ON SCHEDULES 1 & SCHEDULE ASTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A-4
Reporting Period : c

DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIODREFUND AMOUNTPHONE REFUND  DESCRIPTIONNAME
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

1 1Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



BR Admin Svcs LLC
CEO / Owner

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Admin Svcs, LLC

2/14/2023 $21.17Other
1.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

Walmart - Campaign Office SuppliesLOAN DESC. :

BR Admin Svcs LLC
CEO / Owner

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Admin Svcs, LLC

2/3/2023 $120.47Other
2.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

Office Max - Campaign Finance SuppliesLOAN DESC. :

BR Admin Svcs LLC
CEO / Owner

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Admin Svcs, LLC

2/9/2023 $63.00Other
3.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

USPS - Postage StampsLOAN DESC. :

BR Admin Svcs LLC
CEO / Owner

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Admin Svcs, LLC

1/28/2023 $212.00Other
4.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

USPS - Open P.O. BoxLOAN DESC. :

BR Admin Svcs LLC
CEO / Owner

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Admin Svcs, LLC

1/27/2023 $105.00Other
5.

(520) 243-9484
Tucson, AZ  85746

Vantage West - Open Bank AccountLOAN DESC. :

$521.64$521.64Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $521.64 $521.64

OTHER LOANSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule C-1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS OCCUPATION & EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
LOAN THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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P.O. Box 36123
Arizona Democratic Party

3/21/2023 $2,000.001007
1.

Phoenix, AZ  85067

Votebuilder Committee Access 2024 Cycle

$2,000.00$2,000.00Expenditure Total :

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Conger, Hannah

3/31/2023 $1,080.001010
2.

Tucson, AZ  85719

Payroll - March 20, 2023 through March 31, 2023

$1,080.00$1,080.00Expenditure Total :

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

3/5/2023 $1,172.361001
3.

Tucson, AZ  85702

Print contribution cards, petitions, rally signs, and
banners

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

3/29/2023 $200.881008
4.

Tucson, AZ  85702

Color Double-sided palm cards for canvassing

$1,373.24$1,373.24Expenditure Total :

505 W. Miracle Mile
Gracie Rhyne

3/5/2023 $1,200.001002
5.

Tucson, AZ  85705

Logo Design

$1,200.00$1,200.00Expenditure Total :

1163 W. Irvington Rd.
Office Max

2/22/2023 $135.83Debit
6.

Tucson, AZ  85714

Ink Cartridges for Printer

$135.83$135.83Expenditure Total :

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS EXPENSE DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

2/22/2023 $200.00ATM
7.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Establish Petty Cash Fund

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

3/31/2023 $89.43Onlne
8.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Business Checks, Bank Endorsement Stamp,
Ring Binder, and Check Register

$289.43$289.43Expenditure Total :

4855 E. Broadway Bl.
Viscount Suites Tucson East

3/13/2023 $800.001006
9.

Tucson, AZ  85711

Kick-Off Event

$800.00$800.00Expenditure Total :

8280 N. Cortaro Farms Rd.
WalMart

2/25/2023 $30.36Debit
10.

Marana, AZ  85653

2 Blue Tablecloths for Fundraising Events

8280 N. Cortaro Farms Rd.
WalMart

2/25/2023 $52.13Debit
11.

Marana, AZ  85653

Square Credit Card Reader

$82.49$82.49Expenditure Total :

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

3/10/2023 $1,600.001005
12.

Tucson, AZ  85756

Payroll - February 14, 2023 through February 28,
2023

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

3/31/2023 $3,200.001009
13.

Tucson, AZ  85756

Payroll - March 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

$4,800.00$4,800.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $11,760.99 $11,760.99

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS EXPENSE DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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3/5/2023 $105.001. Reimbursement for Vantage West Open Bank AccountBR Admin Svcs, LLC
$105.00$105.00Expenditure Total :

3/5/2023 $212.002. Reimbursement for USPS P.O. BoxBR Admin Svcs, LLC
$212.00$212.00Expenditure Total :

3/5/2023 $63.003. Reimbursement for USPS Postage StampsBR Admin Svcs, LLC
$63.00$63.00Expenditure Total :

3/5/2023 $120.474. Reimbursement for Office Max Campaign Finance SuppliesBR Admin Svcs, LLC
$120.47$120.47Expenditure Total :

3/5/2023 $21.175. Reimbursement for Walmart Campaign Office SuppliesBR Admin Svcs, LLC
$21.17$21.17Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $521.64 $521.64

REPAYMENT OF ALL OTHER LOANSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-5
Reporting Period : c

PAYMENT DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIODPAYMENT AMOUNT PAYMENT  DESCRIPTIONNAME
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/14/2023 $13.75Online
1.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Diana Rhoades,
Karen Christensen, and Christina McVie

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/14/2023 $33.26Online
2.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Francisco
Aguilar, Douglas David Crockett, Ross
Rulney

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/14/2023 $10.72Online
3.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Kevin Dahl,
Thomas J. Volgy, and Timothy Lennon

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/17/2023 $30.95Online
4.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Demion Clinco,
Charles Poster, and Richard J Martynec

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/17/2023 $10.14Online
5.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Andres Cano,
Murray M Hudson, and Russell Hudson

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/17/2023 $33.26Online
6.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Morrighan
Briggs Clinco, Ana Ma, and Muuray F
Hudson

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/20/2023 $18.82Online
7.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Michael
Kedansky, Kirsten Engel, and Katherine
Maass

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/23/2023 $5.23Online
8.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Jessica
Pacheco, Timothy Lennon, and June
Webb-Vignery

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/23/2023 $24.88Online
9.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Matthew Heinz,
Eric Ollason, and Matt Kopec

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/24/2023 $16.93Online
10.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Edna
Meza-Aguirre, Claire Knipe, and Gulen Hicks
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/24/2023 $10.14Online
11.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transcation Fee for Jay B. WIlber,
Patricia Suflita Wilson, and Todd Rockoff

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

2/27/2023 $16.79Online
12.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Anakarina
Rodriguez, Judith Clinco, and Nick Arnold

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/1/2023 $21.70Online
13.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Nina Trasoff,
JoAnna Mendoza, and Kim Khoury

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/8/2023 $33.26Online
14.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Matthew Smith,
Dominic Ortega, and Mohit Asnani

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/8/2023 $18.09Online
15.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transcation Fee for Chrstine Curtis,
Sara Rusk, and Sayda Arrmenta

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/8/2023 $37.60Online
16.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Russell Long,
Gretchen Mais, and Thomas Warne

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/8/2023 $18.09Online
17.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Mary Goethals,
Maricruz Ruiz, and Margaret Wilch

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/11/2023 $11.59Online
18.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Betty Villegas,
Stephanie Stahl Hamilton, Corina T
Ontiveros

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/14/2023 $31.30Online
19.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Ophelia Zamora,
James Horvath, and Mary Horvath

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/15/2023 $20.26Online
20.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Jose Jimenez,
Suzette Jimenez, and Keri Silvyn

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/17/2023 $18.82Online
21.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Lowell Carhart,
Amanda Maass, and Miranda Schubert

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/18/2023 $7.26Online
22.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Richard Small,
Heather Rose Cutlip, and Eva Carrillo Dong

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/21/2023 $20.26Online
23.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Paula
Simmonds, Allyson Tofel, and James Tofel

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/23/2023 $18.82Online
24.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Nikki Lee,
Amanda Villa, and Chinwe Mary Okoye

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/25/2023 $20.26Online
25.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Cynthia Garcia,
Ed Hendel, and David B. Aguirre

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/30/2023 $33.26Online
26.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Gary Emerson,
Jason A Tankersley, and Susan Friese

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/31/2023 $59.27Online
27.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Maribel Alvarez,
Randall Friese, Benjamin Galaz, Kariela
Galaz

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

3/31/2023 $2.34Online
28.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for John Crow,
Michelle Crow, and William L. Mark

$597.05$597.05Expenditure Total :

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

3/9/2023 $50.68Online
29.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Kick-Off Event
on March 8, 2023 Credit Card Donors

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

3/31/2023 $38.51Online
30.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for House Party
Fundraiser on March 30, 2023 Credit Card
Donors

$89.19$89.19Expenditure Total :

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

2/28/2023 $2.00Online
31.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Paper Statement Fee and Service Fee
-  February 2023

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

3/31/2023 $7.00Online
32.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Paper Statement Fee and Service Fee
-  March 2023

$9.00$9.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $695.24 $695.24

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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Bank Dividends / Interest Earned - February 2023
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

2/28/2023 $0.04Online
1.

(520) 298-7882
Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Dividends / Interest Earned - March 2023
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

3/31/2023 $0.21Online
2.

(520) 298-7882
Tucson, AZ  85708

$0.25$0.25Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $0.25 $0.25

DIVIDENDS, INTEREST AND OTHER RECEIPTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule F-1
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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REFUND DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
REFUND THIS

PERIOD

ANONYMOUS
REFUND  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

2/26/2023 $1.001. Meshal Alamawi - Missing Address
$1.00$1.00Contribution Total :

REFUND DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
REFUND THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
REFUND  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

3/11/2023 $500.002. Charles Poster - Over the Max Limit
3/9/2023 $50.003. Janet Rico Uhrig - City of Tucson employee

$550.00$550.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $551.00 $551.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVEDSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
INCLUDES THE RETURN OF ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONS

Schedule F-2
Reporting Period : c
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Tucson, AZ  85714
1163 W. Irvington Rd.
Office Max1.

$0.00(520) 807-1944 $120.47 $0.00

Tucson, AZ  85726
1501 S. Cherrybell Strv.
USPS2.

$0.00(800) 275-8777 $275.00 $0.00

Tucson, AZ  85746
1650 W. Valencia Rd.
WalMart3.

$0.00(520) 573-3777 $21.17 $0.00

Tucson, AZ  85708
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union4.

$0.00(520) 298-7882 $105.00 $0.00

PERIOD TOTALS : $0.00 $521.64 $0.00

DEBTS & OBLIGATIONS (Excluding Loans)STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule F-3
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS
PAYMENTS

THIS PERIOD

OUTSTANDING
BALANCE AT

CLOSE OF THIS
PERIOD

OUTSTANDING
BALANCE

BEGINNING
THIS PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS
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218 S. 4th Ave.
Aguirre, David B

3/24/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
1.

Tucson, AZ  85701

2326 E. Prince Rd.
Alvarez, Maribel

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2626 N. Estrella Ave.
Armenta, Sayda

3/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
3.

Tucson, AZ  85705

2007 N. Swan Rd.
Arnold, Nick

2/27/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85712

3190 N. Brittlebush Ln.
Ascher, Sarah

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
5.

Tucson, AZ  85712

744 S. 5th Ave.
Bagwell, Keith

3/28/2023 $250.00575
6.

Tucson, AZ  85701

4848 E. Hawthorne St.
Barber, Ron

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

Tucson, AZ  85711

2243 E. Hidalgo Vista
Blake Jr., Willie

3/8/2023 $20.00Cash
8.

Tucson, AZ  85713

1416 S. 7th Ave.
Briggs Clinco, Morrighan

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85713

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1502 N. Yavapai St.
Buttner, Brieanne

3/27/2023 $20.00592
10.

Tucson, AZ  85745
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1001 N. 1st Ave.
Caballero, Montserrat

3/8/2023 $100.00CC
11.

Tucson, AZ  85719

35 N. 6th Ave.
Cano, Andres

2/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
12.

Tucson, AZ  85701

658 W. Calle Garcia
Carrillo Dong, Eva

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85706

230 E. 32nd St.
Clinco, Damion

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
14.

Tucson, AZ  85713

3031 N. Craycroft Rd.
Clinco, Judith

2/28/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  84712

2500 N. Rosemonet, Apt 304
Crow, John

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85712

727 N. Treat Ave.
Crow, Michelle

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85716

7012 E. 3rd St.
Cunningham, Alisa

3/19/2023 $10.00Cash
18.

Tucson, AZ  85710

630 N. Alamo Ave.
Cunningham, George R.

3/8/2023 $500.008184
19.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

630 N. Alamo Ave.
Cunningham, Marjorie

3/8/2023 $500.002399
20.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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7012 E. 3rd St.
Cunningham, Paul

3/19/2023 $10.00Cash
21.

Tucson, AZ  85710

2403 E. 5th St.
Curtis, Christine

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2535 E. Copper St.
Cutlip, Heather Rose

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
23.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1609 E. Spring St.
Dahl, Kevin

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
24.

Tucson, AZ  85719

425 N. Dodge Bl.
David, Brent L.

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
25.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2335 E. Elm St.
DeConcinci, Dino

3/30/2023 $250.00CC
26.

Tucson, AZ  85741

501 S. Via Esperanza
DeConcini, Pat

3/8/2023 $500.001379
27.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2816 E. Weymouth Circle
Emrick, Frances

3/30/2023 $100.004426
28.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2210 E. Hawthorne St.
Engel, Kirsten

2/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
29.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2811 E. Seneca
Engelberg, Lisa

3/30/2023 $25.00CC
30.

Tucson, AZ  85729
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3502 N. Stewart
Evans, Art

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
31.

Tucson, AZ  85716

720 S. 2nd Ave.
Finkelstein, John

3/8/2023 $10.00Cash
32.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1231 E. Condesa Tercera
Friese, Randall

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1231 E. Condesa Tercera
Friese, Susan

3/30/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

Tucson, AZ  85718

941 E. 19th St.
Galaz, Benjamin

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
35.

Tucson, AZ  85719

941 E. 19th St.
Galaz, Kariela Z.

3/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
36.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1336 E. 12th St.
Goethals, Mary

3/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

Tucson, AZ  85719

840 S. Meyer Ave.
Heinz, Matthew

2/22/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1320 N. Echo Pl.
Hendel, Ed

3/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
39.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5743 E. 9th St.
Hicks, Gulen

2/23/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
40.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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260 S. Avenida Del Palo Fierro
Holland, Brad

3/30/2023 $200.0011916
41.

Tucson, AZ  85745

555 E. River Rd. Unit 201
Horvath, James

3/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

Tucson, AZ  85704

555 E. River Rd. Unit 201
Horvath, Mary

3/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
43.

Tucson, AZ  85704

140 N. Melwood Ave.
Hudson, Murray M.

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
44.

Tucson, AZ  85745

3562 N. Palmer Dr.
Hudson, Russell

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
45.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2223 E. Edison St.
Hughes, Alison

3/8/2023 $100.0013015
46.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2386 W. Paine Tr.
Jimenez, Jose

3/15/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
47.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2386 W. Paine Tr.
Jimenez, Suzette

3/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
48.

Tucson, AZ  85745

9 S. La Creciente
Kedansky, Michael

2/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
49.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5531 E. 7th St.
Kirschner, Barry

3/8/2023 $50.006617
50.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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622 E. Seneca St.
Knipe, Claire E.

2/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
51.

Tucson, AZ  85705

3700 N. 1st Ave., Apt 1065
Kopec, Matt

2/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
52.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2300 E. Edison St.
Lachowicz, Holly

3/30/2023 $40.00Cash
53.

Tucson, AZ  85719

5532 E. Towner St.
Land Evilsizor, Catherine

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
54.

Tucson, AZ  85712

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
Lee, Nikki

3/22/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
55.

Tucson, AZ  85747

1410 E. Waverly St.
Lemar, Kathleen

3/16/2023 $300.001301
56.

Tucson, AZ  85719

327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

2/14/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
57.

Tucson, AZ  85711

914 E. Drachman St.
Maass, Amanda

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
58.

Tucson, AZ  85719

9942 E. Sandshell Ct.
Maass, Katherine

2/21/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
59.

Tucson, AZ  85748

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

727 N. Treat Ave.
Mark, William L.

3/31/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
60.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
Marrufo, Ana

3/8/2023 $25.00CC
61.

Tucson, AZ  85746

4425 S. Evergreen Ave.
Martinez, Maritza

3/8/2023 $25.00Cash
62.

Tucson, AZ  85730

860 W. Alameda St.
Martynec, Richard J.

2/17/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
63.

Tucson, AZ  85745

 

800 E. Park Modern Dr.
Mendoza, JoAnna

3/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
64.

Tucson, AZ  85719

5131 E. 7th St.
Meza-Aguirre, Edna

2/24/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
65.

Tucson, AZ  85711

182 N. Court Ave.
Ollason, Eric

2/23/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
66.

Tucson, AZ  85701

5809 S. Hillerman Dr.
Ontiveros, Corina T.

3/10/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
67.

Tucson, AZ  85746

726 N. Norris Ave.
Oseran, Richard

3/8/2023 $500.008687
68.

Tucson, AZ  85719

4732 E. Burns St.
Pacheco, Jessica

2/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
69.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1336 E. 12th St.
Poster, Charles

2/17/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
70.

Tucson, AZ  85719
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1023 N. 1st Ave.
Prime, Tamara

3/8/2023 $200.00601
71.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2684 W. Southern Star Dr.
Rico Uhrig, Janet

3/9/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
72.

Tucson, AZ  85713

Reimbursed on Schedule A-4

7540 E. Placita Ventana Hayes
Rockoff, Todd

2/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
73.

Tucson, AZ  85750

6161 E. Eastland St.
Rojo Keene, Anna

3/30/2023 $10.00CC
74.

Tucson, AZ  85711

1030 N. 4th Ave.
Rusk, Sara

3/8/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
75.

Tucson, AZ  85705

914 E. Drachman St.
Schubert, Miranda

3/17/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
76.

Tucson, AZ  85719

3757 E. Calle Fernando
Silverman, Andy

3/30/2023 $250.00CC
77.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2620 N. Wilson Ave.
Silverman, Brooke

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
78.

Tucson, AZ  85719

295 N. Sierra Vista Dr.
Simmonds, Paula

3/21/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
79.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2162 E. Edison St.
Small, Richard

3/19/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
80.

Tucson, AZ  85719
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100 E. Calle Encanto
Sparks, MD, Ronald P.

3/17/2023 $100.00705
81.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3025 E. Winsett St.
Stahl Hamilton, Stephanie

3/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
82.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1360 N. Kolb Rd.
Tankersley, Jason A.

3/28/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
83.

Tucson, AZ  85715

3410 E. Via Golondrina
Taylor, Martha

3/30/2023 $500.001495
84.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3221 N. Christmas Ave.
Tofel, Allyson

3/21/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
85.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3221 N. Christmas Ave.
Tofel, James

3/21/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
86.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3440 E. Via Guadalupe
Trasoff, Nina

3/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
87.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1023 N. 1st Ave.
Uhlich, Karin

3/16/2023 $20.00Cash
88.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1933 E. Elm St.
Volgy, Thomas J.

2/14/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
89.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

408 S. Convent
Weinstein, Adam

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
90.

Tucson, AZ  85701
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7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
Wiedhopf, Patricia

3/8/2023 $100.008225
91.

Tucson, AZ  85715

7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
Wiedhopf, Richard

3/30/2023 $500.007334
92.

Tucson, AZ  85715

3901 S. Queen Palm Dr.
Wilber, Jay B

2/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
93.

Tucson, AZ  85730

1929 N. Forgeus Ave.
Wilch, Margaret

3/12/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
94.

Tucson, AZ  85714

2775 N. Criswell Ave.
Wilson, Patricia Suflita

2/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
95.

Tucson, AZ  85745

551 S. Stephanie Lp.
Zamora, Ophelia

3/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
96.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4425 S. Evergreen Ave.
Zazueta, Miguel J.

3/8/2023 $25.00CC
97.

Tucson, AZ  85730

4095 E. Santa Barbara Ave.
Zill, Stephanie

3/8/2023 $500.002838
98.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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200 Hoover Ave.
Aguilar, Francisco

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
1.

Las Vegas, NV  89101

123 No Reply
Alamawi, Meshal

2/23/2023 $1.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85701

10021 E. Sabino Estates Dr.
Allen, J.H.

3/8/2023 $500.00CC
3.

Tucson, AZ  85749

5491 N. Indian Trail
Asnani, Mohit

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85750

12763 N. Lauterbrannon
Bakeman, Darrell

3/30/2023 $50.002394
5.

Oro Valley, AZ  85755

5455 N. Via Del Arbolito
Bauza, Margarita

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
6.

Tucson, AZ  85750

4909 N. Territory Ave.
Blaski, Paul F.

3/30/2023 $100.00CC
7.

Tucson, AZ  85450

PSC 9 Box 5733
Carhart, Lowell

3/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

APO, AE  09123

1400 N. Camino del Sapo
Christensen, Karen

2/14/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85743

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1028 18th St., Apt 1
Corbell, Brian

3/15/2023 $500.003477
10.

Santa Monica, CA  90403
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1028 18th St., Apt 1
Corbell, Victoria V.

3/15/2023 $500.003476
11.

Santa Monica, CA  90403

4676 E Camino Rosa
Crockett, Douglas David

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
12.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5363 N. Sabino Canyon, Apt 20
Dawson, Julee

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
13.

Tucson, AZ  85750

2619 S. 8th Ave.
Eckstrom, Dan W.

3/8/2023 $500.004234
14.

Tucson, AZ  85713

4701 N. Via Madre
Emerson, Gary

3/30/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  85749

2632 SW 30th Ave.
Engelberg, Jodi

3/30/2023 $50.00CC
16.

Miami, FL  33153

4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Erunez, Frances E.

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
17.

Tucson, AZ  85745

5051 N. Sabino Canyon Rd., Unit 1145
Fullerton, Brian

3/30/2023 $100.00250
18.

Tucson, AZ  85750

2500 N. Highton Hills Dr.
Garcia, Cynthia

3/25/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
19.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

109 S. Church St.
Hudson, Murray F.

2/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
20.

Halls, TN  36040
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2426 E. Avenida de Posada
Huffey, Ben

3/30/2023 $50.00Cash
21.

Tucson, AZ  85718

4710 N. Caida Pl.
Johnson, Peggy

3/19/2023 $500.00CC
22.

Tucson, AZ  85718

8451 E. Desert View Pl.
Khoury, Kim

3/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
23.

Tucson, AZ  85750

327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

2/23/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
24.

Tucson, AZ  85711

2nd Contribution

6333 N. Camino Miraval
Long, Russell

3/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1438 Hemlock St. NW
Ma, Ana

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
26.

Washington, DC  20012

3645 N. Camino Blanco Pl.
Mais, Gretchen

3/8/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
27.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1471 W. Rancho Feliz Pl.
Maisch, Patricia

3/30/2023 $25.001215
28.

Tucson, AZ  85704

4255 N. Alvernon Way
Martin-Gourdin, Maria

3/8/2023 $500.0010674
29.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4420 W. Cortaro Farms Rd.
McVie, Christina

2/14/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
30.

Tucson, AZ  85742
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5098 N. Via Gelsomino
Negri, Pamela

3/30/2023 $50.00Cash
31.

Tucson, AZ  85750

5445 N. Agave Dr.
Nelson-Melby, Guenevere

3/30/2023 $200.00563
32.

Tucson, AZ  85704

4519 N. Camino Kino
Okoye, Chinwe Mary

3/23/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

3/8/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
34.

Tucson, AZ  85718

4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Otero, Sandra

3/8/2023 $50.00CC
35.

Tucson, AZ  85745

4530 W. Camino Pintoresco
Polacheck, Joshua

3/30/2023 $20.00Cash
36.

Tucson, AZ  85745

1336 E. 12th St.
Poster, Charles

3/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1023 N. 1st Ave.
Prime, Tamara

3/30/2023 $200.00609
38.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2nd Contribution

1810 Forest Park Dr.
Rhoades, Diana

2/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
39.

Anchorage , AK  99517

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

6949 S. Placita del Perone
Rodriguez, Anakarina

2/28/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
40.

Tucson, AZ  85746
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5000 E Oakmont Dr.
Rulney, Ross

2/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
41.

Tucson, AZ  85718

8060 E. Ocotillo Dr.
Silvyn, Keri

3/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

Tucson, AZ  85750

8440 E. Brookwood Dr.
Smith, Matthew

3/9/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
43.

Tucson, AZ  85750

7221 W. Turtlecreek
Stevens, Ramses

3/8/2023 $100.00CC
44.

Tucson, AZ  85757

21630 E. Reunion Rd.
Villa, Amanda

3/23/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
45.

Red Rock, AZ  85145

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

3/11/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
46.

Tucson, AZ  85746

3155 W. Elephant Head
Walden, Nan

3/8/2023 $500.001424
47.

Amado, AZ  85645

3155 W. Elephant Head
Walden, Richard

3/8/2023 $500.001424
48.

Amado, AZ  85645

6701 N. St. Andrews Dr.
Warne, Thomas

3/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
49.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4811 E. Salida Del Sol Pl.
Webb-Vignery, June

2/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
50.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5 6Page of
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CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : c

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

7510 E. Rio Verde Dr.
Wiedhopf, Patricia

3/30/2023 $100.008233
51.

Tucson, AZ  85715

2nd Contribution

6 6Page of
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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
FORMS SUBMITTED WITH THIS REPORT

Committee Name: CITY ID#:
Reporting Period: Contract #

NOTE:  Any form with activity must be filed

Schedule 1 Contributions from Individual City Residents (Used to establish eligibility for Public Matching Funds)
Schedule A Contributions from Individuals
Schedule A-1 Family Contributions
Schedule A-2 Contributions from Candidate
Schedule A-3 Anonymous and Prohibited Contributions
Schedule A-4 Offsets to Contributions (reported on Schedule(s) 1 and A)
Schedule B Contributions from Political Committees
Schedule C Candidate Loans
Schedule C-1 Other Loans
Schedule D Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Schedule D-1 Independent Expenditures
Schedule D-2 Loans Made By Reporting Committee
Schedule D-3 Offsets to Operating Expenses
Schedule D-4 Repayment of Candidate Loans
Schedule D-5 Repayment of All Other Loans
Schedule D-6 Transfer to Other Political Committees
Schedule D-7 Any Other Disbursements
Schedule D-8 Purchase of Goods
Schedule E In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Schedule F-1 Dividends, Interest and Other Receipts
Schedule F-2 Offsets to Contributions Received
Schedule F-3 Debts and Obligations

CFA-3-22
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR 23-343-CT
d, From 4/1/2023  thru  4/29/2023

Summary Report Complete Summary Report for Period 
Campaign Information Sheet Campaign Information Sheet
Schedule List This Report



CAMPAIGN INFORMATION
CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

1510 N MOJEAN

TUCSON, AZ  85745
(520) 333-7847

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name :

Date Became Candidate :
Office Sought :

REGINA ROMERO

MAYOR
1/17/2023

    CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CFA-3-22

DEMOCRATIC

Contract # :

Party Affiliation :

Name :

City, State, Zip :

Address 1 :
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR
P.O. BOX 26237

TUCSON, AZ  85746

E-Mail :

    COMMITTEE INFORMATION

tucsonromero@gmail.com

5217 S. BLOOMFIELD DR.

TUCSON, AZ  85746
(520) 243-9484

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name : ANA MARRUFO
    TREASURER INFORMATION

(520) 333-7847Phone :
(___) ___-____Fax :

23-343-CTCity ID # :

Surplus from previous campaign : $0.00
    SURPLUS INFORMATION

E-Mail : ana@bradmin.us

E-Mail : tucsonromero@gmail.com

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

1 1 July 22, 2023Page of



     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RETURNED

$0.00
SUMMARY
     SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN txt40Period
     CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD $19,500.02
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $15,965.00 $48,442.89
     SUBTOTAL $35,465.02 $48,442.89
     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

     TOTAL ACTUAL RECEIPTS $35,465.02 $48,442.89
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $9,584.00 $22,561.87
    CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD $25,881.02 $25,881.02

     TOTAL OUTSTANDING DEBTS OWED BY REPORTING COMMITTEE  (Schedule F-3) $0.00

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

txt41Cum

MISCELLANEOUS

d, From 4/1/2023  thru  4/29/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

1 3 July 22, 2023Page of



d, From 4/1/2023  thru  4/29/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule 1 $8,790.00 $28,115.00
     Total from Schedule A $7,265.00 $20,376.00
     Total from Schedule A-1 $20.00 $90.00
     SUBTOTAL $16,075.00 $48,581.00
     Total from Schedule A-4 $110.00 $660.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $15,965.00 $47,921.00

CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule A-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $1.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $110.00 $660.00
     Total from Schedule B $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C-1 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule F-1 $0.00 $0.25
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $110.00 $1,182.89
     SUBTOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $16,075.00 $49,103.89
     Total from Schedule F-2 $110.00 $661.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $15,965.00 $48,442.89

PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     TOTAL PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL RECEIPTS $15,965.00 $48,442.89

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Contributions to Establish Eligibility
Contributions from Individuals
Family Contributions

Offsets to Contributions

Contributions from Candidate
Anonymous Contributions
Prohibited Contributions
Contributions from Political Committees
Candidate Loans
Other Loans
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Dividends, Interest, and Other Receipts

Offsets to Contributions Received

2 3 July 22, 2023Page of



d, From 4/1/2023  thru  4/29/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

EXPENDITURES & DISBURSEMENTS
     Total from Schedule D $9,130.67 $20,891.66
     Total from Schedule D-1 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-4 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-5 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule D-6 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-7 $453.33 $1,148.57
     Total from Schedule D-8 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     SUBTOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS $9,584.00 $22,561.87
     Total from Schedule D-3 $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $9,584.00 $22,561.87
     RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS $6,381.00 $25,881.02

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have examined the contents of this campaign finance report and to the best of my
knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I understand and acknowledge that the Campaign Finance Administrator
approves the release of Public Matching Funds in reliance upon this certification, and upon such verification by independent audit
as the Campaign Finance Administrator may from time to time deem appropriate. I further understand and acknowledge that the
Campaign Finance Administrator assumes no liability for the disbursement of Public Matching Funds based upon inaccurate or
incomplete reporting by me, and that nothing in this certification shall affect or modify my responsibilities and liabilities under any
applicable Campaign Finance Contract.

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON REPORT PREPARED BY

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO (AFFIRMED) BEFORE ME THIS                       DAY OF                                              , 20                .

NOTARY PUBLICMY COMMISSION EXPIRES

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Independent Expenditures
Loans Made by Reporting Committee
Repayment of Candidate Loans
Repayment of Other Loans
Transfer to Other Political Committees
Any Other Disbursements
Purchase of Goods
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Offsets to Operating Expenses

STATE OF : COUNTY OF :

3 3 July 22, 2023Page of



501 S. Essex Ln.
PhysicianAguirre, Andrea

4/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
1.

(623) 698-1095
Tucson, AZ  85711

Banner Health

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

5809 S. Hillerman Dr.
Business OwnerAguirre, Raul E.

4/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

(520) 271-5010
Tucson, AZ  85746

REA Media Group

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

101 S. Players Club Dr.
BartenderArias, Leslie

4/2/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

(520) 614-9127
Tucson, AZ  85745

Owl's Club

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

430 E. Lester St.
Program CoordinatorAvila, Sergio

4/28/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 404-9165
Tucson, AZ  85705

Sierra Club

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

300 N. Indian House Rd.
AttorneyBear, Dinah

4/27/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
5.

(202) 906-9407
Tucson, AZ  85711

Independent Contractor

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00

2762 W. Monte Vista Dr.
Communications ManagerBermudez, Arnie

4/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
6.

(520) 360-4886
Tucson, AZ  85745

ASU Comm & Health Ofc

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

702 E. Broadway Bl.
DeveloperBrav, Garry

4/16/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

(520) 954-4800
Tucson, AZ  85719

Brav Holdings, LLC.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 7Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:
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902 W. 21st St.
Community OrganizerCardenas, Josefina C.

4/21/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

(520) 971-6490
Tucson, AZ  85745

Volunteer

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

2742 E. Devon St.
AdministratorConover, Laura

4/25/2023 $250.00CC
9.

(520) 975-0081
Tucson, AZ  85716

 People of Pima County

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

48 N. Melrose Ave.
Non-Profit ExecutiveDent, Laura

4/2/2023 $250.00CC
10.

(520) 343-4900
Tucson, AZ  85745

Activate 48

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

1 N. Tucson Terrace
Speech PathologistEvans-Reitz, Nora

4/22/2023 $10.001413
11.

(520) 425-6055
Tucson, AZ  85745

Nora Evans LLC

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

425 W. Tennessee St.
Housing CounselorFlores, Olga

4/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 488-9685
Tucson, AZ  85714

UnidosUS

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2054 W. Probasco Dr.
UnemployedGallego, Alvira

4/7/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 429-2199
Tucson, AZ  85746

Unemployed

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

2560 W. Ruthann Dr.
Chief Operating OfficerGallego, Vanessa

4/2/2023 $500.00CC
14.

(520) 245-2841
Tucson, AZ  85713

Recyco Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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1331 N. Calle Gardenias
AstronomerGlaspey, John W

4/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 909-9296
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3351 E. Camino Campestre
Social WorkerGrenier, Denise

4/18/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
16.

(520) 404-2951
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

2218 S. San Jose Dr.
Business ManagerGuzman, Manuel

4/15/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
17.

(520) 241-6611
Tucson, AZ  85713

Newman Cath Ctr

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

405 W. Franklin St.
LawyerHecker, Michael

4/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

(520) 419-4739
Tucson, AZ  85701

Hecker & Pew PLLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3201 E. Fort Lowell Rd., Apt 1007
WFH Customer ServiceHunt, Marina

4/11/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

(505) 313-5344
Tucson, AZ  85716

Peakview Solutions

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

939 N. 2nd Ave
RetiredIreland, Joel T.

4/26/2023 $500.004102
20.

(520) 245-8696
Tucson, AZ  85705

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

60 E. Calle Primorosa
LawyerJuneman, Rory

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
21.

(520) 390-3731
Tucson, AZ  85716

Lazarus & Silvyn PC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

3 7Page of
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547 S. Sugarloaf Mountain Pl
RetiredLeatherman, Linda

4/3/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
22.

(520) 912-3650
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
IT AnalystLee, Antoan

4/4/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 258-8991
Tucson, AZ  85747

Raytheon Technologies

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

3320 N. Martin Ave.
RetiredMaley-Schaffner, Anne

4/26/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
24.

(520) 780-6868
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

3233 E. Via Palos Verdes
CEOMcCusker, Fltecher

4/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

(520) 400-9934
Tucson, AZ  85716

UAVenture Capital

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

7424 E. Speedway, Unit F-89
RetiredNicdao, Anita

4/17/2023 $500.00498
26.

(520) 820-3878
Tucson, AZ  85710

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

5531 E. 7th St.
RetiredNixon, Leslie

4/27/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
27.

(520) 471-9282
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00

2812 E. 1st St.
RealtorOllason, Debbi

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
28.

(520) 429-3126
Tucson, AZ  85716

Homesmart

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $300.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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5909 E. 3rd St.
AttorneyRabago, Vince

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
29.

(520) 861-0833
Tucson, AZ  85711

AZ Attorney General

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

710 N. Alamo Ave.
School TeacherRickard, Andrea

4/20/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
30.

(520) 790-4735
Tucson, AZ  85711

TUSD

$300.00$300.00Contribution Total : $300.00

2031 E. La Madera Dr.
ProfessorRomero, Andrea

4/25/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
31.

(520) 975-1677
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

515 S. Avenida de Palmas
Business OwnerRuiz, Angela B.

4/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
32.

(520) 980-5873
Tucson, AZ  85716

Fresh Direct, Inc.

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

55 N. Melwood Ave.
Council MemberSanta Cruz, Lane

4/21/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
33.

(520) 440-6950
Tucson, AZ  85745

City of Tucson

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

P.O. Box 1178
PhysicianSilver, Robin

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

(602) 799-3275
Tucson, AZ  85746

Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

5197 E. Calle Vista de Colores
PastorSmith, Bart

4/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
35.

(520) 300-1877
Tucson, AZ  85711

St. Mark's Presbyterian

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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71 E. 13th., Apt 29
Software EngineerSnowden, Kyle

4/17/2023 $15.00Pay Pal
36.

(520) 345-2171
Tucson, AZ  85701

American Express

$15.00$15.00Contribution Total : $15.00

1360 N. Kolb Rd.
HomemakerStompoli, Anastasia

4/27/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

(520) 954-9300
Tucson, AZ  85715

Unemployed

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

20 E. Congress Ave., Ste 300
Business ConsultantTanner, Alan

4/3/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

(520) 907-2147
Tucson, AZ  85701

Bourn Companies LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

127 E. Mabel St.
RetiredTellman, Barbara

4/26/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
39.

Tucson, AZ  85705
Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2907 E. 18th St.
Client RelationsTempleton, Alice

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
40.

(520) 548-3525
Tucson, AZ  85716

Stantec

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

255 N. Main Ave., Apt 5
BartenderUntiveros, Nathalia

4/2/2023 $10.00Cash
41.

(520) 551-8626
Tucson, AZ  85701

Westbound

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3711 S. Treck Pl.
AttorneyValdez, Jessica

4/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
42.

(520) 907-5592
Tucson, AZ  85730

Ruiz Law Firm, PLLC

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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3653 N. Prince Village Pl.
RetiredWarren, Barbara

4/19/2023 $50.003014
43.

(520) 325-3983
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4993 E. Water St.
Mental Health CounselorWilson, Jennifer

4/2/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
44.

(520) 349-1913
Tucson, AZ  85712

JL Wilson LPC LLC

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4828 E. Baker St.
FundraiserWomack, Don

4/25/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
45.

(520) 500-6446
Tucson, AZ  85711

Womack Wealth Mgmt

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

TOTALS : $8,790.00 $8,790.00 $8,990.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

7 7Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:

Highlight

Highlight



Investor
320 Lee St.
Burke, Shawn

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
1.

(415) 218-0020
Oakland, CA  94610

Wildwind Realty, LLC

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Manager

1001 N. 1st Ave.
Caballero, Montserrat

4/2/2023 $50.00CC
2.

(520) 304-5765
Tucson, AZ  85719

Pima College

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Retired

4676 E Camino Rosa
Crockett, Douglas David

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

(520) 250-2553
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$200.00$100.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Geologist

201 Spring St.
Curtis-Mason, Cody

4/27/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 256-8771
Carrollton, GA  30117

University of Georgia

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
University Professor

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Javier

4/7/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
5.

(520) 589-7069
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Acad Adv Director

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Lynette

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

(520) 442-8768
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

7090 N. Via Sierra Del Sol
Dusenberry, Bruce

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

(520) 797-2930
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Director of Programs
500 Rancho Ln
Galvin, Peter

4/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

(520) 907-1533
Whitethorn, CA  95589

Ctr for Bio Diversity

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

9829 N. 49th Pl.
Goodman, Adam

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

(480) 948-5400
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

Goodmans

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

6424 N. 30th Way
Gottlieb, Harriet

4/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
10.

(480) 216-5878
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Administrator

3797 N. Camino de Oeste
Hicks, Debbie

4/28/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
11.

(907) 231-7387
Tucson, AZ  85745

Saltwater Inc.

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Real Estate

75-5706 Hanama Pl, Ste 104
Kasser, Michael

4/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 241-1665
Kailua-Kona, HI  96740

Holualoa AZ, Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

1040 E. Osborn Rd, #903
Kehaly, Pam

4/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
13.

(818) 519-9296
Phoenix, AZ  85014

Blue Cross Blue Shield AZ

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5607 N. Wilmot Rd.
Kiser, Jim

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
14.

(520) 235-6408
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Manager
7480 N. Moon Spirit Ln.
McDowel, Ian W.

4/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
15.

(602) 309-6193
Tucson, AZ  85718

Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Realtor

2812 E. 1st St.
Ollason, Debbi

4/26/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
16.

(520) 429-3126
Tucson, AZ  85716

Homesmart

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Attorney

182 N. Court Ave.
Ollason, Eric

4/18/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
17.

(520) 429-3126
Tucson, AZ  85701

Ollason Attorn at Law

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

1426 E. McLellan Bl.
Pfister, Suzanne

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

(602) 373-2522
Phoenix, AZ  85014

Vitalyst Health Found

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5583 E. Arroyo Verde Dr.
Sarver, Betty Anne

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
19.

(520) 990-7288
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

2162 E. Edison St.
Small, Richard

4/26/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
20.

(520) 834-7362
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $600.00
Educator

414 Flor Ct.
Sprigg, Teresa

4/18/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
21.

(520) 313-2832
Rio Rico, AZ  85648

Santa Cruz Supt Ofc

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Administrator
1023 N. 1st Ave.
Uhlich, Karin

4/17/2023 $490.00Pay Pal
22.

(520) 240-7418
Tucson, AZ  85719

AZ Complete Health

$490.00$490.00Contribution Total : $510.00
Community Organizer

21630 E. Reunion Rd.
Villa, Amanda

4/24/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 909-1492
Red Rock, AZ  85145

Healthcare Rising AZ

$75.00$25.00Contribution Total : $75.00

TOTALS : $7,265.00 $7,415.00 $8,035.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Mother
1510 N. Mojean Ct.
Romero, Josefina

4/26/2023 $20.00Cash
1.

(520) 389-2663
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired
Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $20.00 $20.00

FAMILY CONTRIBUTIONSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A-1
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
RELATIONSHIP

OCCUPATION & EMP
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DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
CONTRIBUTION  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

Karin Uhlich - Over the Max Limit4/26/2023 $10.00Pay Pal1.
Richard Small - Over the Max Limit4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal2.

$660.00$110.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $110.00 $660.00

ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A-3
Reporting Period : d

1 1Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



4/26/2023 $100.001. (520) 834-7362 Over the Max LimitSmall, Richard
$100.00$100.00Contribution Total :

4/17/2023 $10.002. (520) 240-7418 $10 over the max limitUhlich, Karin
$10.00$10.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $110.00 $110.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS REPORTED ON SCHEDULES 1 & SCHEDULE ASTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A-4
Reporting Period : d

DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIODREFUND AMOUNTPHONE REFUND  DESCRIPTIONNAME
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

4/5/2023 $1,500.001011
1.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Campaign Finance Treasury for February 1, 2023
through February 28, 2023

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

4/21/2023 $1,500.001013
2.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Campaign Finance Treasury for March 1, 2023
through March 31, 2023

$3,000.00$3,000.00Expenditure Total :

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Conger, Hannah

4/28/2023 $2,800.001015
3.

Tucson, AZ  85719

Payroll - April 1, 2023 through April 30, 2023

$3,880.00$2,800.00Expenditure Total :

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Ste 5000
Mailchimp

4/2/2023 $42.47Debit
4.

Atlanta, GA  30308

Order MC 14657579 / Email to 1,500 contacts /
Added contact blocks

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Ste 5000
Mailchimp

4/13/2023 $28.67Debit
5.

Atlanta, GA  30308

Order MC 14834339 / Email to 1,500 contacts

$71.14$71.14Expenditure Total :

1650 W. Valencia Rd.
WalMart

4/25/2023 $59.53Debit
6.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Audit Boxes and Campaign Finance Office
Supplies

$59.53$59.53Expenditure Total :

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

4/28/2023 $3,200.001014
7.

Tucson, AZ  85756

Payroll - April 1, 2023 through April 30, 2023

$8,000.00$3,200.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $9,130.67 $15,010.67

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS EXPENSE DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/2/2023 $31.82Online
1.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Olga Flores,
Pam Kahely, and Ian W. McDowell

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/2/2023 $8.70Online
2.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Angela B. Ruiz,
Jennifer Wilson, and Linda Leatherman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/3/2023 $18.09Online
3.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Alan Tanner,
Bart Smith, and Antoan Lee

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/6/2023 $20.84Online
4.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Michael Kasser,
Alvira Gallego, and Javier Duran

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/10/2023 $17.66Online
5.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Arnie Bermudez,
Raul E. Aguirre, and Marina Hunt

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/15/2023 $31.82Online
6.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Peter Galvin,
Manuel Guzman, and Fletcher McCusker

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/17/2023 $32.97Online
7.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Garry Brav,
Karin Uhlich, and John W. Glaspey

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/18/2023 $28.93Online
8.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Denise Grenier,
Eric Ollason, and Lawrence Michael Hecker

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/18/2023 $31.82Online
9.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Teresa Sprigg,
Adam Goodman, and Suzanne Pfister

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/18/2023 $30.80Online
10.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Betty Anne
Sarver, Harriett Gottlieb, and Kyle Snowden
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/20/2023 $31.82Online
11.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Lane Santa
Cruz, Andrea Rickard, and Rory Juneman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/20/2023 $30.66Online
12.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Bruce
Dusenberry, Robin Silver, and Josefina C.
Cardenas

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/24/2023 $2.77Online
13.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Amanda Villa,
Andrea Aguirre, and Jessica Valdez

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/25/2023 $10.14Online
14.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Douglas
Crockett, Debbi Ollason, and Lynette Duran

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/25/2023 $13.04Online
15.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Don Womack.
Andrea Romero, Alice Templeton

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/26/2023 $13.03Online
16.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Jim Kiser,
Shawn Burke, and Debbi Ollason

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/26/2023 $13.04Online
17.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Anne
Maley-Schaffner, Vince Rabago, and Barbara
Tellman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/27/2023 $21.99Online
18.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Cody
Curtis-Mason, Debbie Hicks, and Sergio
Avila

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

4/27/2023 $26.04Online
19.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Dinah Bear,
Leslie Nixon, and Anastasia Stompoli

$1,013.03$415.98Expenditure Total :

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

4/5/2023 $28.45Online
20.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
April 4, 2023 Credit Card Donors

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

4/26/2023 $8.90Online
21.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for April 25, 2023
Credit Card Donors

$126.54$37.35Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $453.33 $1,139.57

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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REFUND DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
REFUND THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
REFUND  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

4/17/2023 $10.001. Karin Uhlich - Over the Max Limit
4/26/2023 $100.002. Richard Small - Over the Max Limit

$660.00$110.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $110.00 $660.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVEDSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
INCLUDES THE RETURN OF ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONS

Schedule F-2
Reporting Period : d
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501 S. Essex Ln.
Aguirre, Andrea

4/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
1.

Tucson, AZ  85711

5809 S. Hillerman Dr.
Aguirre, Raul E.

4/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85746

101 S. Players Club Dr.
Arias, Leslie

4/2/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

Tucson, AZ  85745

430 E. Lester St.
Avila, Sergio

4/28/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85705

300 N. Indian House Rd.
Bear, Dinah

4/27/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85711

2762 W. Monte Vista Dr.
Bermudez, Arnie

4/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
6.

Tucson, AZ  85745

702 E. Broadway Bl.
Brav, Garry

4/16/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

Tucson, AZ  85719

902 W. 21st St.
Cardenas, Josefina C.

4/21/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2742 E. Devon St.
Conover, Laura

4/25/2023 $250.00CC
9.

Tucson, AZ  85716

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

48 N. Melrose Ave.
Dent, Laura

4/2/2023 $250.00CC
10.

Tucson, AZ  85745
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1 N. Tucson Terrace
Evans-Reitz, Nora

4/22/2023 $10.001413
11.

Tucson, AZ  85745

425 W. Tennessee St.
Flores, Olga

4/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
12.

Tucson, AZ  85714

2054 W. Probasco Dr.
Gallego, Alvira

4/7/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85746

2560 W. Ruthann Dr.
Gallego, Vanessa

4/2/2023 $500.00CC
14.

Tucson, AZ  85713

1331 N. Calle Gardenias
Glaspey, John W

4/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  85745

3351 E. Camino Campestre
Grenier, Denise

4/18/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2218 S. San Jose Dr.
Guzman, Manuel

4/15/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85713

405 W. Franklin St.
Hecker, Michael

4/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

Tucson, AZ  85701

3201 E. Fort Lowell Rd., Apt 1007
Hunt, Marina

4/11/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

Tucson, AZ  85716

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

939 N. 2nd Ave
Ireland, Joel T.

4/26/2023 $500.004102
20.

Tucson, AZ  85705
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60 E. Calle Primorosa
Juneman, Rory

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
21.

Tucson, AZ  85716

547 S. Sugarloaf Mountain Pl
Leatherman, Linda

4/3/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85748

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
Lee, Antoan

4/4/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
23.

Tucson, AZ  85747

3320 N. Martin Ave.
Maley-Schaffner, Anne

4/26/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
24.

Tucson, AZ  85719

3233 E. Via Palos Verdes
McCusker, Fltecher

4/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

Tucson, AZ  85716

7424 E. Speedway, Unit F-89
Nicdao, Anita

4/17/2023 $500.00498
26.

Tucson, AZ  85710

5531 E. 7th St.
Nixon, Leslie

4/27/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
27.

Tucson, AZ  85711

2812 E. 1st St.
Ollason, Debbi

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
28.

Tucson, AZ  85716

5909 E. 3rd St.
Rabago, Vince

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
29.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

710 N. Alamo Ave.
Rickard, Andrea

4/20/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
30.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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2031 E. La Madera Dr.
Romero, Andrea

4/25/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
31.

Tucson, AZ  85719

515 S. Avenida de Palmas
Ruiz, Angela B.

4/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
32.

Tucson, AZ  85716

55 N. Melwood Ave.
Santa Cruz, Lane

4/21/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
33.

Tucson, AZ  85745

P.O. Box 1178
Silver, Robin

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

Tucson, AZ  85746

5197 E. Calle Vista de Colores
Smith, Bart

4/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
35.

Tucson, AZ  85711

71 E. 13th., Apt 29
Snowden, Kyle

4/17/2023 $15.00Pay Pal
36.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1360 N. Kolb Rd.
Stompoli, Anastasia

4/27/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
37.

Tucson, AZ  85715

20 E. Congress Ave., Ste 300
Tanner, Alan

4/3/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

Tucson, AZ  85701

127 E. Mabel St.
Tellman, Barbara

4/26/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
39.

Tucson, AZ  85705

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2907 E. 18th St.
Templeton, Alice

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
40.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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255 N. Main Ave., Apt 5
Untiveros, Nathalia

4/2/2023 $10.00Cash
41.

Tucson, AZ  85701

3711 S. Treck Pl.
Valdez, Jessica

4/24/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
42.

Tucson, AZ  85730

3653 N. Prince Village Pl.
Warren, Barbara

4/19/2023 $50.003014
43.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4993 E. Water St.
Wilson, Jennifer

4/2/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
44.

Tucson, AZ  85712

4828 E. Baker St.
Womack, Don

4/25/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
45.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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320 Lee St.
Burke, Shawn

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
1.

Oakland, CA  94610

1001 N. 1st Ave.
Caballero, Montserrat

4/2/2023 $50.00CC
2.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2nd Contribution

4676 E Camino Rosa
Crockett, Douglas David

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

Tucson, AZ  85718

201 Spring St.
Curtis-Mason, Cody

4/27/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

Carrollton, GA  30117

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Javier

4/7/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85745

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Lynette

4/25/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

Tucson, AZ  85745

7090 N. Via Sierra Del Sol
Dusenberry, Bruce

4/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

Tucson, AZ  85716

500 Rancho Ln
Galvin, Peter

4/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

Whitethorn, CA  95589

9829 N. 49th Pl.
Goodman, Adam

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

6424 N. 30th Way
Gottlieb, Harriet

4/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
10.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

1 3Page of
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3797 N. Camino de Oeste
Hicks, Debbie

4/28/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
11.

Tucson, AZ  85745

75-5706 Hanama Pl, Ste 104
Kasser, Michael

4/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
12.

Kailua-Kona, HI  96740

1040 E. Osborn Rd, #903
Kehaly, Pam

4/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
13.

Phoenix, AZ  85014

5607 N. Wilmot Rd.
Kiser, Jim

4/26/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
14.

Tucson, AZ  85750

7480 N. Moon Spirit Ln.
McDowel, Ian W.

4/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  85718

2812 E. 1st St.
Ollason, Debbi

4/26/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2nd Contribution

182 N. Court Ave.
Ollason, Eric

4/18/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85701

2nd Contribution

1426 E. McLellan Bl.
Pfister, Suzanne

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

Phoenix, AZ  85014

5583 E. Arroyo Verde Dr.
Sarver, Betty Anne

4/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
19.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2162 E. Edison St.
Small, Richard

4/26/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
20.

Tucson, AZ  85719

Reimbursed $100 (over the max limit)

2 3Page of
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414 Flor Ct.
Sprigg, Teresa

4/18/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
21.

Rio Rico, AZ  85648

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : d

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1023 N. 1st Ave.
Uhlich, Karin

4/17/2023 $490.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2nd Contribution / Reimbursed $10 on Schedule -A-4

21630 E. Reunion Rd.
Villa, Amanda

4/24/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
23.

Red Rock, AZ  85145
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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
FORMS SUBMITTED WITH THIS REPORT

Committee Name: CITY ID#:
Reporting Period: Contract #

NOTE:  Any form with activity must be filed

Schedule 1 Contributions from Individual City Residents (Used to establish eligibility for Public Matching Funds)
Schedule A Contributions from Individuals
Schedule A-1 Family Contributions
Schedule A-2 Contributions from Candidate
Schedule A-3 Anonymous and Prohibited Contributions
Schedule A-4 Offsets to Contributions (reported on Schedule(s) 1 and A)
Schedule B Contributions from Political Committees
Schedule C Candidate Loans
Schedule C-1 Other Loans
Schedule D Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Schedule D-1 Independent Expenditures
Schedule D-2 Loans Made By Reporting Committee
Schedule D-3 Offsets to Operating Expenses
Schedule D-4 Repayment of Candidate Loans
Schedule D-5 Repayment of All Other Loans
Schedule D-6 Transfer to Other Political Committees
Schedule D-7 Any Other Disbursements
Schedule D-8 Purchase of Goods
Schedule E In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Schedule F-1 Dividends, Interest and Other Receipts
Schedule F-2 Offsets to Contributions Received
Schedule F-3 Debts and Obligations

CFA-3-22
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR 23-343-CT
e, From 4/30/2023  thru  6/30/2023

Summary Report Complete Summary Report for Period 
Campaign Information Sheet Campaign Information Sheet
Schedule List This Report



CAMPAIGN INFORMATION
CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

1510 N MOJEAN

TUCSON, AZ  85745
(520) 333-7847

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name :

Date Became Candidate :
Office Sought :

REGINA ROMERO

MAYOR
1/17/2023

    CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CFA-3-22

DEMOCRATIC

Contract # :

Party Affiliation :

Name :

City, State, Zip :

Address 1 :
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR
P.O. BOX 26237

TUCSON, AZ  85746

E-Mail :

    COMMITTEE INFORMATION

tucsonromero@gmail.com

5217 S. BLOOMFIELD DR.

TUCSON, AZ  85746
(520) 243-9484

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name : ANA MARRUFO
    TREASURER INFORMATION

(520) 333-7847Phone :
(___) ___-____Fax :

23-343-CTCity ID # :

Surplus from previous campaign : $0.00
    SURPLUS INFORMATION

E-Mail : ana@bradmin.us

E-Mail : tucsonromero@gmail.com

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

1 1 July 22, 2023Page of



     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RETURNED

$0.00
SUMMARY
     SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN txt40Period
     CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD $25,881.02
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $47,925.76 $96,368.65
     SUBTOTAL $73,806.78 $96,368.65
     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

     TOTAL ACTUAL RECEIPTS $73,806.78 $96,368.65
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $29,379.19 $51,941.06
    CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD $44,427.59 $44,427.59

     TOTAL OUTSTANDING DEBTS OWED BY REPORTING COMMITTEE  (Schedule F-3) $0.00

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

txt41Cum

MISCELLANEOUS

e, From 4/30/2023  thru  6/30/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

1 3 July 22, 2023Page of



e, From 4/30/2023  thru  6/30/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule 1 $16,799.00 $44,914.00
     Total from Schedule A $31,125.00 $51,501.00
     Total from Schedule A-1 $0.00 $90.00
     SUBTOTAL $47,924.00 $96,505.00
     Total from Schedule A-4 $0.00 $660.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $47,924.00 $95,845.00

CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule A-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $1.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $660.00
     Total from Schedule B $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C-1 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule F-1 $1.76 $2.01
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $1.76 $1,184.65
     SUBTOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $47,925.76 $97,029.65
     Total from Schedule F-2 $0.00 $661.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $47,925.76 $96,368.65

PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     TOTAL PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL RECEIPTS $47,925.76 $96,368.65

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Contributions to Establish Eligibility
Contributions from Individuals
Family Contributions

Offsets to Contributions

Contributions from Candidate
Anonymous Contributions
Prohibited Contributions
Contributions from Political Committees
Candidate Loans
Other Loans
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Dividends, Interest, and Other Receipts

Offsets to Contributions Received

2 3 July 22, 2023Page of



e, From 4/30/2023  thru  6/30/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

EXPENDITURES & DISBURSEMENTS
     Total from Schedule D $28,254.90 $49,146.56
     Total from Schedule D-1 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-4 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-5 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule D-6 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-7 $1,124.29 $2,272.86
     Total from Schedule D-8 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     SUBTOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS $29,379.19 $51,941.06
     Total from Schedule D-3 $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $29,379.19 $51,941.06
     RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS $18,546.57 $44,427.59

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have examined the contents of this campaign finance report and to the best of my
knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I understand and acknowledge that the Campaign Finance Administrator
approves the release of Public Matching Funds in reliance upon this certification, and upon such verification by independent audit
as the Campaign Finance Administrator may from time to time deem appropriate. I further understand and acknowledge that the
Campaign Finance Administrator assumes no liability for the disbursement of Public Matching Funds based upon inaccurate or
incomplete reporting by me, and that nothing in this certification shall affect or modify my responsibilities and liabilities under any
applicable Campaign Finance Contract.

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON REPORT PREPARED BY

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO (AFFIRMED) BEFORE ME THIS                       DAY OF                                              , 20                .

NOTARY PUBLICMY COMMISSION EXPIRES

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Independent Expenditures
Loans Made by Reporting Committee
Repayment of Candidate Loans
Repayment of Other Loans
Transfer to Other Political Committees
Any Other Disbursements
Purchase of Goods
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Offsets to Operating Expenses

STATE OF : COUNTY OF :
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2032 N. Cloverland Ave.
RetiredAbdulaziz, Mohyeddin

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
1.

(520) 975-3896
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

1421 E. Mabel St.
Comm DevelopmentAdame, David

5/22/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

(602) 695-3245
Tucson, AZ  85179

Chicanos Por La Causa

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2937 E. Eastland St.
RetiredAlbert, Marcy

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
3.

(520) 907-7202
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2926 E. Alta Vista St.
Non-Profit ExecutiveAllen, Jennifer

6/8/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 820-0360
Tucson, AZ  85716

ACLU of Arizona

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

92 N. Desert Stream Dr.
Special Staff AssistantAltamirano, Andrea

5/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

(520) 312-4564
Tucson, AZ  85745

Pima County Health

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1351 N. Falcon Ridge Dr.
TeacherAlvarez, Elma

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

(520) 221-9034
Tucson, AZ  85745

TUSD

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

1655 W. Ajo Way, #193
RetiredArguelles, Irma

6/30/2023 $10.00Cash
7.

(520) 665-9737
Tucson, AZ  85713

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 17Page of
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2450 N. Tierra Verde Pl.
RetiredBanales Messing, Luci

5/24/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
8.

(520) 591-7615
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3028 E. 2nd St.
Higher EducationBecherer, Elaine

6/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 301-5364
Tucson, AZ  85716

Arizona State University

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2923 W. Shawna Pl.
RetiredBernal, John

6/28/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
10.

(520) 743-3379
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2923 W. Shawna Pl.
RetiredBernal, Yolanda

6/28/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
11.

(520) 743-3379
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

4036 E. North St.
DirectorBlades, Scott

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 603-7601
Tucson, AZ  85728

Tcsn Interfaith HIV/AIDS

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3028 W Camino Camelia
Retired CarpenterBlankenship, Larry

6/13/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 743-8780
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

42 N. Melrose Ave.
RetiredBoglione, Joseph S.

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
14.

(520) 261-8125
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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2070 W. Cadbury Ct.
Govt Relations RepBravo, Teresa

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 275-7602
Tucson, AZ  85713

Tucson Electric Power

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3011 E. Loretta Dr.
HydrologistBriggs, Mark

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
16.

(520) 548-4045
Tucson, AZ  85716

New River/New World Cons

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

1216 N. 3rd Ave.
Executive DirectorCampbell, Carolyn

5/14/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
17.

(520) 629-0525
Tucson, AZ  85705

Sonoran Desert Prot

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00

2838 W. Leawood Dr.
RetiredCampos, Jovita C.

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
18.

(520) 243-0622
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

2838 W. Leawood Dr.
RetiredCampos, Juanita

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
19.

(520) 743-0622
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3326 N. El Burrito Ave.
ConsultantCapalby, Matthew

6/16/2023 $100.001909
20.

(928) 819-2789
Tucson, AZ  85705

Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3159 E. Terra Alta Bl.
Crisis ServicesCarrillo, Gabriella

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
21.

(520) 990-1588
Tucson, AZ  85716

Emerge!

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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2717 E. 4th St.
ProfessorCarter, Paul

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
22.

(520) 419-5505
Tucson, AZ  85216

University of Arizona

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1003 W. Delaware
Public DefenderCastillo, Guadalupe

6/18/2023 $50.009440
23.

(520) 628-9308
Tucson, AZ  85745

Pima County

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

6541 E. Calle la Paz
Community OutreachChabin, Thomas

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
24.

(928) 606-1312
Tucson, AZ  85715

State of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

33 W. Congress St.
Real EstateChapman, Jodi

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

(520) 749-8746
Tucson, AZ  85701

Chapman Mgmt Gp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

33 W. Congress, Ste 205
Real EstateChapman, Swain

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
26.

(520) 867-8711
Tucson, AZ  85701

Chapman Mgmt Gp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3126 N. Treat Ave.
ArchitectCook, Andrew

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
27.

(520) 349-8436
Tucson, AZ  85716

PMM

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2660 E. King St.
RetiredCoppe, Dorothy

6/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
28.

(520) 373-9052
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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1003 W. Delaware
Public DefenderCowan, Mary M.

6/18/2023 $50.009440
29.

(520) 289-9308
Tucson, AZ  85745

Pima County

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4942 E. Glenn St.
ManagementDarland, Jenifer

6/27/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
30.

(520) 488-8303
Tucson, AZ  85712

Pima County

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3811 E. Calle Cortez
Landscape ArchiectDavis, Darbi

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
31.

(520) 247-2556
Tucson, AZ  85716

Gadsden Landscape

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

652 N. Avenida Calma
Executive DirectorDe La Torre, Elva

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
32.

(520) 661-5442
Tucson, AZ  85745

KXCI Radio

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

409 S. Convent Ave.
Real Estate InvestorDixon-Weinstein, Kira

6/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

(520) 301-7425
Tucson, AZ  85701

The Gadsden Company

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1001 E. 17th St.
Real EstateDorman, Randi

5/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

(520) 904-4242
Tucson, AZ  85719

Thelma & Louise Dev

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1250 S. Avenida Sirio
RetiredDuck, Jody Lee

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
35.

(520) 954-4166
Tucson, AZ  85710

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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2843 E. 8th St.
TeacherDunscomb, Ellen

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
36.

(520) 349-1567
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

2324 E. Drachman St.
RetiredElias, Emily

5/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
37.

(520) 425-3540
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4012 E. Poe St.
FacultyErickson, Helen

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
38.

(520) 909-9921
Tucson, AZ  85711

University of Arizona

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

500 S. 3rd Ave.
OwnerEtherton, Terry

6/19/2023 $100.00131
39.

(520) 990-9090
Tucson, AZ  85701

Etherton Gallery

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2603 W. Wayward Wind Way
RetiredFelix, Joseph

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
40.

(520) 743-8856
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

48 N. Melrose Ave.
Database ManageFigueroa, Carlos

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
41.

(480) 205-7344
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

4761 E. San Francisco Blvd.
Self-EmployedFlores, Ray

5/7/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

(520) 903-1922
Tucson, AZ  85712

Flores Concepts

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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2043 W. Silver Honey Pl.
DirectorFlores-Aguirre, Marisol

6/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
43.

(520) 338-0962
Tucson, AZ  85745

State of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

800 W. Alameda St.
DirectorFranco, Marisa

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
44.

(415) 343-2665
Tucson, AZ  85745

Mijente

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

6363 E. Sage Stone
DirectorFreitchen, Esperanza

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
45.

(603) 645-9799
Tucson, AZ  85756

Southern NH University

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

311 N. Bunker Hill Dr.
Retired TeacherFretz, Evelyn

6/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
46.

(520) 481-6475
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired TUSD

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3223 E. Lee St.
RetiredGallardo, Juan

6/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
47.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

2049 . Wetmore Rd.
UnemployedGarcia, Melissa

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
48.

(520) 285-6839
Tucson, AZ  85705

Unemployed

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1417 N. Riverview Blvd.
StylistGarms, Niko

5/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
49.

(520) 300-2492
Tucson, AZ  85745

Mestizo Studio

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

7 17Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



2928 N. Orlando Ave.
ProfessorGerlak, Andrea

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
50.

(520) 631-6962
Tucson, AZ  85712

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2619 E. Mabel St.
RetiredGlasston, Hannah

5/9/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
51.

(502) 279-1576
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2123 E. Fort Lowell Rd.
RetiredGoldsmith, Charles

6/1/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
52.

(520) 429-9486
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2123 E. Fort Lowell
RetiredGoldsmith, Raquel

6/1/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
53.

(520) 429-9486
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3025 E. Winsett
AZ State RepHamilton, Stephanie

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
54.

(520) 623-1980
Tucson, AZ  85716

AZ House of Reps

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3005 N. Gaia Pl.
EducatorHanby, Jeannette Patricia

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
55.

(520) 499-6883
Tucson, AZ  85745

Kibuyu Press

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

342 E. Mabel St.
ArchitectHazelbaker, Darci

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
56.

Tucson, AZ  85705
Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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479 S. Convent Ave.
Marketing ConsultantHennessey, Hope

5/4/2023 $250.00203
57.

Tucson, AZ  85701
Hennessey Marketing

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

4009 E. Kilmer St.
SelfHoffman, Jean

5/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
58.

(347) 409-1276
Tucson, AZ  85711

Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1619 E. 8th St.
RetiredHoman, Mark

6/20/2023 $100.00CC
59.

(520) 404-0001
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

911 W. 25th St.
StudentHuaraque, Serena

6/30/2023 $10.00Cash
60.

(520) 488-1827
Tucson, AZ  85713

N/A

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

2303 E. Adams St.
Retired AttorneyJacks, Penelope Susan

6/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
61.

(520) 603-6911
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

626 S. Mordasini Pl.
RetiredJensen, Phoebe W.

6/16/2023 $50.00907
62.

(646) 209-2727
Tucson, AZ  85707

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4638 S. Camino de la Plaza
ArchitectJimenez, Sharayah Ashley

6/9/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
63.

(520) 977-8521
Tucson, AZ  85714

Cuadro, LLC.

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
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933 E. Seneca St.
RetiredJones, J Lisa

6/26/2023 $10.004789
64.

(520) 622-1682
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

662 S. Mordasini Pl.
Medical Science LiasionKamimoto, Patricia

6/16/2023 $100.001525
65.

(520) 850-6577
Tucson, AZ  85701

Gilead

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

1 E. Broadway, #712
RetiredKrauss, William

6/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
66.

(520) 471-0936
Tucson, AZ  85726

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2803 E. 5th St.
Computer ProgrammerLandau, Pierre

5/4/2023 $100.007481
67.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Poly Map Wireless

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

3508 N. Olsen Ave.
RetiredLawson, Limell

6/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
68.

(520) 904-0764
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1635 E. 8th St.
Higher Education AdminLedbetter, Trevor

6/22/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
69.

(316) 655-3522
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00

3750 N. Avenida Flamante
RetiredLee, Sylvia

6/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
70.

(520) 271-2914
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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3248 E. Via Palos Verdes
RetiredLiverman, Diana

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
71.

(520) 388-0190
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

412 S. Elias Ave.
FilmmakerLongstaff, Michael

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
72.

(520) 240-9468
Tucson, AZ  85701

Self

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

242 E. 23rd St.
Graphic DesginerLoomis, Colleen

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
73.

(773) 818-5335
Tucson, AZ  85713

University of Arizona

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3901 E. Broadway Ave.
ExecutiveLopez, Humberto S

6/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
74.

(520) 906-1895
Tucson, AZ  85711

HSL Properties, Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3339 E. Seneca St.
AccountantLowes, Russell

5/4/2023 $50.002505
75.

(520) 321-3670
Tucson, AZ  85716

Self

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

822 S. 3rd Ave.
Self-EmployedLund, Mellow

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
76.

(520) 975-6763
Tucson, AZ  85701

Self-Employed

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

822 S. 3rd Ave.
Self-EmployedLund, Thoger

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
77.

(520) 975-6763
Tucson, AZ  85701

Self-Employed

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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1633 E. Silver St.
OwnerMakansi, Jason

5/12/2023 $50.001268
78.

(314) 495-4545
Tucson, AZ  85719

Pearl Street

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4721 E. Lee St.
Real Estate ConsMaratea, Jill

6/16/2023 $30.00Pay Pal
79.

(520) 325-1013
Tucson, AZ  85712

Self

$30.00$30.00Contribution Total : $30.00

727 N.Treat Ave.
TeacherMark, Eleanor

5/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
80.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Brightstar Preschool

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1741 S. Avenida Del Sol
Nonprofit AdministratorMcDonald, Michael

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
81.

(520) 240-0210
Tucson, AZ  85710

AZ Land & Water

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2888 E. 4th St.
Writer/TeacherMcKassen, Molly

5/4/2023 $50.003035
82.

(520) 271-8778
Tucson, AZ  85716

Self

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1609 E. Spring St.
RetiredMiller, Barbara

5/4/2023 $100.004442
83.

(520) 850-7054
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2717 E. 4th St.
ProfessorMitchneck, Beth

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
84.

(520) 419-5505
Tucson, AZ  85216

University of Arizona

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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424 S. Via de los Campos
Urban PlannerMorales, Linda

5/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
85.

(520) 907-2957
Tucson, AZ  85711

The Planning Center

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

526 S. Stone Ave
InvestorMorton, Catherene

6/16/2023 $500.007240
86.

(520) 444-9980
Tucson, AZ  85701

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

3624 E. Calle Alarcon
Trainer/EducatorMurphy-Darling, Regina

6/16/2023 $100.00110
87.

(520) 481-7691
Tucson, AZ  85716

Mrs. Greens World

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

927 S. 7th Ave.
RetiredMyhrman, Matts

6/13/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
88.

Tucson, AZ  85701
Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

816 S. Langley Ave.
UnemployedNoriega, Kalena

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
89.

(520) 800-9183
Tucson, AZ  85710

Unemployed

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3434 E. Callea del Prado
ProfessorO'Leary, Anna

6/12/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
90.

(520) 403-8531
Tucson, AZ  85716

University of Arizona

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

457 E. Downtown St.
Asst DirectorPadias, Mariana

5/3/2023 $125.00Pay Pal
91.

(412) 818-5277
Tucson, AZ  85701

United Steelworkers

$125.00$125.00Contribution Total : $125.00
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459 S. Stephanie Lp.
Human ResourcesPayeur, Kimberly

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
92.

(520) 241-1494
Tucson, AZ  85745

Welocalize

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

800 N. Country Club Rd., Apt #3109
President/OwnerPearlman, Jonathan

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
93.

(520) 440-3855
Tucson, AZ  85716

Womens United Soccer

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2803 E. 5th St.
RetiredPeterson, Katya

5/4/2023 $100.007480
94.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

7278 E. Alderberry
NonProfitPlacido, Dianette

5/24/2023 $14.00Cash
95.

(520) 449-3000
Tucson, AZ  85756

Make Way for Becky

$14.00$14.00Contribution Total : $14.00

4065 E. Cooper St.
AttorneyPortell, Stephen

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
96.

(520) 241-9674
Tucson, AZ  85711

Portell Law

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

727 N. Treat Ave.
ServerQuinn, Mark

5/22/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
97.

(520) 437-3322
Tucson, AZ  85716

Tumerico

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3356 E 5th St.
Real EstateRincon, Jose

6/30/2023 $250.00Cash
98.

(520) 360-9619
Tucson, AZ  85716

TR Realty

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
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1829 N. Rolling Stone Dr.
Retired RNRoberts, Sarah M.

6/16/2023 $50.00944
99.

Tucson, AZ  85745
Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2318 E. Elm St.
RetiredRoe, Alice

6/16/2023 $500.009204
100.

(520) 795-7310
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2318 E. Elm St.
RetiredRoe, Bill

6/16/2023 $500.001597
101.

(520) 795-7310
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2302 S. Forgeus Ave.
RetiredRoman, Judith

6/5/2023 $35.00Pay Pal
102.

(520) 622-5172
Tucson, AZ  85713

Retired

$35.00$35.00Contribution Total : $35.00

236 S. Avenida del Palo Fierro
Medical DoctorSchneider, Amy

5/24/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
103.

(520) 250-7707
Tucson, AZ  85745

Genesis OB/GYN

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

23 E. Corral St.
Real EstateSchwabe, Ronald

6/16/2023 $500.00510
104.

Tucson, AZ  85701
Peach Properties

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

202 E 12th St.,  Apt 403
Clinical Social WorkerSeeba, Sean

5/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
105.

(520) 339-2971
Tucson, AZ  85701

Casa de los Ninos

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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2743 W. Sheryl Dr.
CEOSoltero, Elizabeth

6/16/2023 $175.00CC
106.

(520) 404-2392
Tucson, AZ  85713

Sunnyside Foundation

$175.00$175.00Contribution Total : $175.00

8040 E. Gary Ct.
Public RelationsTaylor, Greg

6/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
107.

Tucson, AZ  85715
AZ Complete Health

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

6549 E. Eli Dr.
TeacherTeran, Priscilla

5/24/2023 $25.00CC
108.

(520) 549-8337
Tucson, AZ  85710

TUSD

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

2955 E. Chula Vista Dr.
RNThornton, Susan

5/4/2023 $25.00654
109.

(520) 795-6028
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

744 S. 5th Ave.
RN/OrganizerTrowbridge, Carolyn

6/27/2023 $100.00958
110.

Tucson, AZ  85701
Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

726 N. Norris Ave.
RetiredUseran, Janet

5/4/2023 $500.008699
111.

(520) 990-7060
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1250 S. Avenida Sirio
RetiredUyeda, Steven

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
112.

(520) 954-4166
Tucson, AZ  85710

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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232 N. Melrose Ave.
Admin AssistantWalzak, Kylie

5/3/2023 $125.00Pay Pal
113.

(520) 891-9094
Tucson, AZ  85745

Pima County

$125.00$125.00Contribution Total : $125.00

940 S. Sidney Ave.
EngineerWeaver, W.A. Garrett

5/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
114.

(520) 850-9654
Tucson, AZ  85711

Raytheon

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

2702 E. Arroyo Chico
RetiredWeingarten, Micheal

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
115.

(513) 442-2722
Tucson, AZ  85716

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2820 E. Croyden St.
Exhibit DesignerZelnio, Debra

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
116.

(520) 979-6962
Tucson, AZ  85716

University of Arizona

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

TOTALS : $16,799.00 $16,799.00 $16,949.00
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Construction
7402 S. Camino Mirlo
Alfonso, Anthony

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
1.

(520) 260-7779
Tucson, AZ  85747

Granite Construction

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Business Owner

1555 E. Ocotillo Rd.
Alvarez, Ruben

6/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

(602) 279-9942
Phoenix, AZ  85014

Molera Alvarez

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retail

6091 N. Curry Ave.
Armijo, Ana Marie

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

(520) 971-0232
Tucon, AZ  85741

Estee Lauder Co.

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Program Manager

2007 N. Swan Rd.
Arnold, Nick

6/12/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
4.

(480) 734-3171
Tucson, AZ  85712

Climate Cabinet

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $35.00
Office Chief of Staff

744 S. 5th Ave.
Bagwell, Keith

5/4/2023 $250.00597
5.

(520) 623-0269
Tucson, AZ  85701

Pima County BoS

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Environmental Advocate

2046 N. 10th St.
Bahr, Sandra

6/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

(602) 999-5790
Phoenix, AZ  85006

Sierra Club

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired School Teach

70 W. Soffolk Dr.
Baker, Rolande

6/16/2023 $50.00Cash
7.

(520) 286-6411
Oro Valley, AZ  85704

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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Engineer
3548 W. Avenida Obregon
Barton, Michael

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

(520) 883-9603
Tucson, AZ  85746

HDR

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Wealth Management

2340 N. El Camino Rinconado
Baurley, Angela

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 400-6964
Tucson, AZ  85749

Affinity Wealth Mgmt

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Government

2775 W. Bilby Rd.
Becerra, Astrid

5/8/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85746
US House of Reprsntvs

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Vice President

7062 E. Arrowhead Dr.
Bechtol, Vanessa

5/4/2023 $100.002187
11.

(520) 591-6377
Tucson, AZ  85715

Visit Tucson

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
National Field Director

2028 N. 37th Pl.
Bejarano, Yolanda

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
12.

(480) 200-0702
Phoenix, AZ  85008

Comm Worker of America

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Attorney

P.O. Box 87407
Bernal, Margarita

6/2/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 909-9301
Tucson, AZ  85754

Self

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Executive Director

7739 N. Paseo Monserrat
Bettini, Michelle

5/4/2023 $500.00CC
14.

(520) 400-9164
Tucson, AZ  85704

ATB

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Retired
P.O. Box 5962
Bird, Mary D.

5/4/2023 $250.005549
15.

(520) 111-1111
Tucson, AZ  85728

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Education

5905 N. Camino Escalante
Bourn, Kim

6/5/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
16.

(528) 247-5531
Tucson, AZ  85718

University of Arizona

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Attorney

601 W. Palmaire Ave.
Burke, Dennis

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
17.

(602) 697-7208
Phoenix, AZ  85021

Deployed Resources

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
President / CEO

5110 E Stark St.
Bustos, Amador

5/26/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

(503) 233-5280
Portland, OR  97215

Bustos Media Holdings LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Writer

8115 E. Cloud Rd.
Cantillo, Laurie

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
19.

(203) 919-4370
Tucson, AZ  85750

Jet Propulsion Lab

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

10885 E. Pinal Vista
Carlson, James

6/16/2023 $100.002317
20.

(916) 612-5009
Tucson, AZ  85730

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Educator

658 W. Calle Garcia
Carrillo Dong, Eva

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
21.

(520) 440-4828
Tucson, AZ  85706

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $150.00
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Vice President
4540 N. 11th Ave.
Chalmers, Eric

6/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
22.

(480) 321-6084
Phoenix, AZ  85013

Strategies 360

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

5377 N. Willow Thicket Way
Christie, Jeanne

6/16/2023 $10.00CC
23.

(520) 444-5194
Tucson, AZ  85704

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Social Worker

1363 E. Claystone Dr.
Clark, W. Mark

6/16/2023 $100.006344
24.

(520) 907-1945
Green Valley, AZ  85614

Pima County on Aging

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Consultant

9422 S. 51st St.
Cole, Douglas

5/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

(602) 686-9712
Phoenix, AZ  85044

High Ground, Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

501 S. Sonoita Way
Conner, Charles

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
26.

(520) 387-7417
Ajo, AZ  85321

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
President/CEO

830 N. 4th Ave.
Coughlin, John C.

5/4/2023 $500.002792
27.

(602) 528-3684
Phoenix, AZ  85003

Highground Consultants

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

4301 E. Upper Ridge Way
Cowley, Michael

5/4/2023 $500.001556
28.

(602) 561-4681
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

Cowley Companies, Inc

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Physicial Therapy
3491 W. Scenic Dr.
Crawford, Sandra & Ben

6/16/2023 $150.00CC
29.

(520) 444-8596
Tucson, AZ  85702

Proactive

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Software Engineer

72 Sagamore Ave.
Curtis, Michael W.

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
30.

(520) 256-8772
Medford, MA  02155

InterSystems

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
City Council Member

1609 E. Spring St.
Dahl, Kevin

5/5/2023 $400.00Pay Pal
31.

(520) 881-0807
Tucson, AZ  85719

City of Tucson

$400.00$400.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Vice President

2208 W. Washington St.
Danely, Ian

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
32.

(602) 758-9370
Phoenix, AZ  85009

League of Cons Voters

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Concessionaire

2202 E. San Juan Ave.
De La Melena, Jr., Gonzalo A.

5/17/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

(602) 339-6988
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Emerging Market Vntrs

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Director

9301 E. Adobe Dr.
De La O, Veronica

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

(623) 217-4485
Scottsdale, AZ  85255

Molina Healthcare

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5686 Dolphin Pl.
DeConcini, Dennis

5/4/2023 $500.007624
35.

(858) 459-5460
La Jolla, CA  92037

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Retired
8342 N. Mammoth Dr.
Delarge, Constance

6/16/2023 $30.008744
36.

(520) 241-8408
Tucson, AZ  85743

Retired

$30.00$30.00Contribution Total : $30.00
Non-Profit Executive

48 N. Melrose Ave.
Dent, Laura

6/16/2023 $250.00CC
37.

(520) 343-4900
Tucson, AZ  85745

Activate 48

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Government Relations

9301 E. Adobe Dr.
Diaz, Mario Enrique

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

(623) 217-4484
Scottsdale, AZ  85255

Mario E Diaz & Assoc

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Chair

208 W. Portland St., #662
Duval, Fred P

5/4/2023 $500.007491
39.

Phoenix, AZ  85003
AZ Board of Regents

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

34 E. Aircraft
Erunez, Frances

6/16/2023 $150.002057
40.

(520) 471-2941
Tucson, AZ  85706

Retired

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Dentist

8699 N. Genoa Ct.
Fair, Mike

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
41.

(520) 591-5999
Tucson, AZ  85742

Kibuyu Press

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
President/COO

3557 N. Fiesta Del Sol W
Feeney, Sean

6/22/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
42.

(520) 405-1790
Tucson, AZ  85750

Bookmans

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
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Unemployed
720 S. 2nd Ave.
Finkelstein, John

5/4/2023 $100.004278
43.

(520) 999-0262
Tucson, AZ  85701

Unemployed

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $110.00
Retired

5142 N. Placita Barra
Fisher, Richard

5/4/2023 $50.002932
44.

(520) 615-3560
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

5142 N. Placita Barra
Fisher, Sandra

5/4/2023 $50.002932
45.

(520) 615-3560
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

5383 N. Via Alcarde
Forbes, John

5/4/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
46.

(201) 927-6845
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
AZ State Senator

348 E. Garbillo
Gabaldon, Rosanna

6/16/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
47.

Green Valley, AZ  85614
State of Arizona

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00
CEO

4419 E. Indigo Bay Dr.
Garcia, Eddie

5/10/2023 $250.00CC
48.

(602) 769-6200
Gilbert, AZ  85234

Haydon Building Corp

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

5130 S. Camino de la Tierra
Garcia, Isabel

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
49.

Tucson, AZ  85746
Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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Project Manager
3596 W. Camino de Caliope
Garrick, Sandi

5/4/2023 $200.002000
50.

(520) 270-6745
Tucson, AZ  85741

Cottonwood Properties

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Retired

2123 E. Fort Lowell Rd.
Goldsmith, Charles

5/23/2023 $75.00Pay Pal
51.

(520) 429-9486
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$75.00$75.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

2123 E. Fort Lowell
Goldsmith, Raquel

5/23/2023 $75.00Pay Pal
52.

(520) 429-9486
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$75.00$75.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Executive

1560 E. Placita Lupita
Goldstein, David

6/29/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
53.

(520) 444-7534
Tucson, AZ  85718

Diamond Ventures, Inc.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Real Estate Investor

5219 N. Casa Blanca Dr.
Graham, John

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
54.

(605) 745-5603
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

Sunbelt Holdings

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Community Volunteer

5219 N. Casa Blanca Dr.
Graham, Kathleen B.

5/21/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
55.

(602) 538-5316
Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

Unemployed

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Executive

7381 N. Moon Spirit Ln.
Gray, Susan

5/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
56.

(520) 975-6687
Tucson, AZ  85718

Tucson Electric Po.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Executive Director
7200 E. Crystal Mist Dr.
Green, Miles

5/4/2023 $75.004108
57.

(520) 403-8290
Tucson, AZ  85750

Patronato San Xavier

$75.00$75.00Contribution Total : $75.00
Teacher

5870 N. Placita Alberca
Gutierrez, Nancy

6/16/2023 $150.001009
58.

Tucson, AZ  85710
TUSD

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Retired

4420 N. Camino de Carrillo
Hanna, Mark & Lynda

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
59.

(520) 906-3718
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

5245 S. Caballlo Rd
Harris, Betty

6/27/2023 $25.005304
60.

(520) 977-2154
Tucson, AZ  85746

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Engineer

3836 W. Valley Mine Dr.
Harris, Randall

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
61.

(520) 429-5301
Tucson, AZ  85745

Western Technologies

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Museum Director

6761 E. Tivani Dr.
Hartmann-Gordon, Amy

5/3/2023 $350.00Pay Pal
62.

(520) 331-6974
Tucson, AZ  85715

Presidio Museum

$350.00$350.00Contribution Total : $350.00
Unknown

5245 N. 20th S.
Haydon, Gary & Libby

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
63.

Phoenix, AZ  85016
Unknown

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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State Director
1321 W. Chilton St.
Heredia, Luis A

5/31/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
64.

(602) 750-5784
Changler, AZ  85224

U.S. Senate

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Attorney

2727 E. Camelback Rd.
Herrera, Roy

5/25/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
65.

(480) 239-8814
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Herrera Arellano LLP

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Interim Executive

5450 N. Maria Dr.
Ibanez, Paloma

6/23/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
66.

Tucson, AZ  85704
VVN

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Public Affairs Cons

15804 N. 15th Way
Jacobs, Andy

5/10/2023 $100.00CC
67.

(602) 576-3847
Phoenix, AZ  85022

Policy Development Gp

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

1543 N. Plaza de Lirios
Johnston, Steve

6/5/2023 $5.00Pay Pal
68.

Tucson, AZ  85745
Retired

$5.00$5.00Contribution Total : $5.00
Retired

7791 N. Ancient Indian Dr.
Kaback, Keith R.

6/10/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
69.

(520) 403-4366
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Political Consultant

818 Capitol Square Pl. SW
Kaumo, Chris

6/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
70.

Washington, DC  20024
Synchronicity Strategies

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Owner
5005 N. Calle La Vela
Kautz, Penny

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
71.

(520) 405-3976
Tucson, AZ  85718

Adobe House Antiques

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Director

907 E. Sheridan St.
Kinsey, Alexis Tameron

5/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
72.

(602) 821-6677
Phoenix, AZ  85006

Reg Public Transit Auth

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Owner

2823 E. Earll Dr.
Lanning, Kimber

6/4/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
73.

(602) 312-4203
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Stinkweeds

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

547 S. Sugarloaf Mountain Pl
Leatherman, Linda

5/31/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
74.

(520) 912-3650
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired

$200.00$200.00Contribution Total : $300.00
City Council Member

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
Lee, Nikki

6/16/2023 $250.002667
75.

(520) 258-8591
Tucson, AZ  85747

City of Tucson

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Trust Account

2435 Felt St., Sp 46
Lehrer, William and Mary Ann

5/3/2023 $500.00196
76.

(707) 224-4874
Santa Cruz, CA  95012

Unknown

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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Retired
327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

5/2/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
77.

(415) 312-5820
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

Retired
327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

6/5/2023 $20.00Pay al
78.

(415) 312-5820
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$60.00$40.00Contribution Total : $80.00
Music Promo

52 W. Lynwood St.
Levy, Charles

5/8/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
79.

(480) 221-0601
Phoenix, AZ  85003

Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Trial Lawyer

5661 N. Placita Stilbayo
Levy, Douglas

6/2/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
80.

(520) 444-0901
Tucson, AZ  85718

Douglas N. Levy, PC

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Clerk

735 Julian St.
Lopez, Paul

6/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
81.

(720) 435-3633
Denver, CO  80204

City & County of Denver

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

37812 S. Desert Bluff Dr.
Lyon, Hollace

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
82.

Tucson, AZ  85739
Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Retired

9942 E. Sandshell Ct.
Maass, Katherine

6/16/2023 $50.001285
83.

(520) 909-0353
Tucson, AZ  85748

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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Construction
239 E. Calle Diamante
Mackey, Ryan

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
84.

(520) 820-4032
Tucson, AZ  85704

Sunland Asphalt

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

P.O. Box 84
Marshall, Susan Y

6/21/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
85.

(520) 248-2103
Elkin, NC  28621

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Attorney

5165 N. Camino Real
Mathis, Christopher

5/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
86.

(520) 465-8290
Tucson, AZ  85718

Christopehr Mathis PLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Consultant

6851 N. Quartzite Canyon
McKenna, Juliet

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
87.

(520) 603-8407
Tucson, AZ  85718

Montgomery SA

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Write

3380 E. River Rd.
McNamee, Gregory

6/29/2023 $25.00CC
88.

(520) 241-2209
Tucson, AZ  85718

Gregory McNamee

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Retired

4420 W. Cortaro Farms Rd.
McVie, Douglas

6/16/2023 $450.002962
89.

(520) 744-0931
Tucson, AZ  85742

Retired

$450.00$450.00Contribution Total : $450.00
Unemployed

5751 S. Country Club Rd.
Medina, Erik

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
90.

(520) 561-5681
Tucson, AZ  85705

Unemployed

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
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Retired Educator
5031 W. Placita de los Vientos
Melendez, Hector I

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
91.

(520) 401-3866
Tucson, AZ  85745

Amphi School District

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Public Affairs

2120 N. Central Ave.
Mirasola, Jeff

6/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
92.

(602) 505-2228
Phoenix, AZ  85004

Lumen Technologies

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Consultant

4556 N. Flecha Dr.
Nichols, Catherine

5/4/2023 $50.00228
93.

(520) 282-0111
Tucson, AZ  85718

Self

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Attorney

3425 E. Via Paloma Colipava
Nielson, Heidi

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
94.

(480) 406-5376
Tucson, AZ  85718

US Govt Acctblty Office

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Retired

5531 E. 7th St.
Nixon, Leslie

6/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
95.

(520) 471-9282
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Public Affairs Cons

3043 E. Marshall Ave.
Ober, Ron

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
96.

(602) 418-1550
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Policy Development Gp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

P.O. Box 2797
Olajos, Marcey

6/3/2023 $500.004769
97.

(520) 400-1570
Durango, CO  81302

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
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CEO
818 Capitol Square Pl. SW
O'Neill, Laura

6/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
98.

(202) 299-7782
Washington, DC  20024

Am Concrete Pavement Corp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

5/11/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
99.

(520) 290-6729
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$200.00$100.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Retired

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

6/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
100.

(520) 260-6729
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Business Owner

4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Otero, Sandra

6/16/2023 $150.00104
101.

(520) 444-8571
Tucson, AZ  85745

Los Jarritos Mexican Food

$200.00$150.00Contribution Total : $200.00
Tech sales

6050 N. 20th St.
Perry, Chris

5/10/2023 $250.00CC
102.

(602) 793-7824
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Google

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Business

6150 N.20th St.
Perry, Katie

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
103.

(602) 575-2257
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Haydon Co.

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
VP

9409 N. 34th Pl.
Ponder, Nicholas

5/4/2023 $150.001029
104.

Phoenix, AZ  85028
Highground Consultants

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
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Wealth Consultant
5631 N. Placita de la Noche
Reynolds, Cynthia

6/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
105.

(520) 971-9583
Tucson, AZ  85718

Ridgway Pvt Wealth

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Community Organizer

1810 Forest Park Dr.
Rhoades, Diana

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
106.

(907) 249-6652
Anchorage , AK  99517

Anchorage Park Foundation

$350.00$250.00Contribution Total : $350.00
CEO

5577 N. Moccasin Trail
Rich, Judy

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
107.

(520) 425-7651
Tucson, AZ  85750

TMC Health

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Program Manager

6949 S. Placita del Perone
Rodriguez, Anakarina

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
108.

(520) 313-7446
Tucson, AZ  85746

Nat'l Dom Workers Allnce

$120.00$100.00Contribution Total : $120.00
Public Policy Advocate

6161 E. Eastland St.
Rojo Keene, Anna

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
109.

(520) 820-7287
Tucson, AZ  85711

Primavera Foundation

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $35.00
Manager

4802 N. 1st Ave., 1N
Ross, Alex

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
110.

(718) 612-5113
Phoenix, AZ  85015

EDF Renewable Energy

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Professor

5559 N. Silver Stream Way
Rubenstein, Carin

5/5/2023 $35.00Pay Pal
111.

(914) 319-2151
Tucson, AZ  85704

Pima Comm College

$35.00$35.00Contribution Total : $35.00
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CPA
4529 Southern Ave.
Ruiz, Randee

5/4/2023 $500.001244
112.

(111) 111-1111
Dallas, TX  75205

Ruiz Accounting Ins

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Finance

5000 E. Oakmont Dr.
Rulney, Lisa

5/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
113.

Tucson, AZ  85718
University of Arizona

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Council Member

55 N. Melwood Ave.
Santa Cruz, Lane

6/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
114.

(520) 440-6950
Tucson, AZ  85745

City of Tucson

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Co-Founder

5700 E. McDonald, #6
Sarver, Robert

5/4/2023 $500.002337
115.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253
SW Value Partners

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

5901 N. Camino Arturo
Schindler, Eric

6/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
116.

(520) 591-9093
Tucson, AZ  85718

Child & Family Resources

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
County Supervisor

5378 N. Buckhorn Dr.
Scott, Rex

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
117.

(520) 260-3714
Tucson, AZ  85750

Pima County

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Historian

5002 N. Campana Dr.
Scoville, Ken

5/4/2023 $50.001014016915
118.

(520) 358-8500
Tucson, AZ  85703

Unknown

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
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Unknown
9366 W. Robin Ln.
Senseman, Kathy

5/4/2023 $500.001189
119.

(602) 790-2385
Peoria, AZ  85383

Unknown

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5992 W. Yuma Mine Circle
Singer, John W.

6/16/2023 $500.006637
120.

(312) 972-1344
Tucson, AZ  85743

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Home Renovator

2220 E. Camino Miraval
Smith, Casey

5/4/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
121.

Tucson, AZ  85718
Casey W Smith LLC

$300.00$300.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Consultant

7366 E. Sabino Terrace Pl.
Steele, David

6/28/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
122.

(520) 321-1111
Tucson, AZ  85750

Strategic Issues Mgmt Gp

Consultant
7366 E. Sabino Terrace Pl.
Steele, David

6/28/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
123.

(520) 321-1111
Tucson, AZ  85750

Strategic Issues Mgmt Gp

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5201 N. Hacienda del Sol Rd.
Stoller, Jocelyn

5/4/2023 $250.00123
124.

Tucson, AZ  85718
Retired

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Professors

4223 W. Tombolo Tr.
Tellez-Azcona, Michelle & Estevan

5/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
125.

(602) 513-2408
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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Retired
2667 N. Haskell Dr.
Toal, Hollis

6/5/2023 $4.00Pay Pal
126.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Retired

$4.00$4.00Contribution Total : $4.00
Retired 

4455 N. Camino Cardenal
Turk Boyer, Peggy J.

5/4/2023 $50.001588
127.

(520) 419-7094
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Non Profit CEO

4762 E. Cherry Hills Dr.
Verdugo, Magdalena

5/22/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
128.

(520) 343-5707
Tucson, AZ  85718

YWCA of Southern AZ

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Housing Director

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

5/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
129.

(520) 850-5779
Tucson, AZ  85746

S. Tucson Housing Auth

$150.00$50.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Housing Director

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

6/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
130.

(520) 850-5779
Tucson, AZ  85746

So. Tucson Housing Auth

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Retired

170 N. Woods Dr.
Wantman, Charles

6/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
131.

(917) 886-6919
Tucson, AZ  85749

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Lawyer

6931 N. Solaz Tercero
Williams, Joy & Rob

5/7/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
132.

(520) 991-5015
Tucson, AZ  85718

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
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Retired
9000 N. Lattimore Ln.
Wilson, Algurie

6/16/2023 $25.004346
133.

(520) 401-2177
Tucson, AZ  85742

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Real Estate Dev

2815 E. Camino de la Brinca
Wohl, David

5/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
134.

(520) 248-8213
Tucson, AZ  85718

Sabino Comm Dev

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Campaign Manager

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

5/22/2023 $1.00Pay Pal
135.

(520) 302-9273
Tucson, AZ  85756

Regina Romero for Mayor

$1.00$1.00Contribution Total : $1.00
Consultant

P.O. Box 31326
Zucker, Jay

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
136.

(520) 471-2080
Tucson, AZ  85751

Broadcast Intelligence

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

TOTALS : $31,125.00 $31,515.00 $32,915.00
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5477 S. Gainesborough Rd.
Alexandra Jimenez

6/24/2023 $675.001024
1.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Shirt and Postcard Design / Follow up with
printers

$675.00$675.00Expenditure Total :

2720 E. Broadway Blvd.
Arizona List

6/28/2023 $1,125.611027
2.

Tucson, AZ  85716

Rent and Utilities for June 2023

$1,125.61$1,125.61Expenditure Total :

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

5/3/2023 $1,500.001016
3.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Campaign Finance Treasury for April 1, 2023
through April 30, 2023

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

6/3/2023 $1,500.001021
4.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Campaign Finance Treasury for May 1, 2023
through May 31, 2023

5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

6/24/2023 $12.001023
5.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Reimbursement for purchase of Ward Map

$6,012.00$3,012.00Expenditure Total :

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Conger, Hannah

5/26/2023 $2,800.001020
6.

Tucson, AZ  85719

Payroll - May 1, 2023 through May 31, 2023

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Conger, Hannah

6/27/2023 $2,800.001026
7.

Tucson, AZ  85719

Payroll - June 1, 2023 through June 30, 2023

$9,480.00$5,600.00Expenditure Total :

1650 E. Tucson Marketplace Blvd.
Costco

6/23/2023 $80.02Debit
8.

Tucson, AZ  85713

Snacks and Drinks for Canvassers

$80.02$80.02Expenditure Total :

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
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1655 W. Valencia Rd.
Dunkin - Baskin Robbins

6/3/2023 $36.72Debit
9.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Coffee and Donuts for Campaign Staff and
Canvassers

1655 W. Valencia Rd.
Dunkin - Baskin Robbins

6/14/2023 $51.66Debit
10.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Snacks and drinks for Canvassers

1655 W. Valencia Rd.
Dunkin - Baskin Robbins

6/18/2023 $21.73Debit
11.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Coffee for Canvassers (receipt lost/misplaced,
see signed memo from candidate)

$110.11$110.11Expenditure Total :

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

5/19/2023 $2,045.001017
12.

Tucson, AZ  85702

200 T-Shirts + set up fees

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

5/19/2023 $220.001018
13.

Tucson, AZ  85702

500 Remittance Envelopes

$3,638.24$2,265.00Expenditure Total :

1026 E. Keim Dr.
Javelina Consulting, LLC.

6/2/2023 $8,837.051022
14.

Phoenix, AZ  85014

Palm Card Invoice - printing and design / editing
and design

$8,837.05$8,837.05Expenditure Total :

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Ste 5000
Mailchimp

5/3/2023 $28.67Debit
15.

Atlanta, GA  30308

Order MC 14955595 / Email to 1,500 contacts

$99.81$28.67Expenditure Total :

1163 W. Irvington Rd.
Office Max

6/16/2023 $58.44Debit Card
16.

Tucson, AZ  85714

Campaign Finance Supplies

$194.27$58.44Expenditure Total :
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1501 S. Cherrybell Strv.
USPS

6/20/2023 $63.00Debit Card
17.

Tucson, AZ  85726

Roll of 100 Postage Stamps

$63.00$63.00Expenditure Total :

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

5/26/2023 $3,200.001019
18.

Tucson, AZ  85756

Payroll - May 1, 2023 through May 31, 2023

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

6/27/2023 $3,200.001025
19.

Tucson, AZ  85756

Payroll - June 1, 2023 through June 30, 2023

$14,400.00$6,400.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $28,254.90 $44,715.11
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/1/2023 $30.95Online
1.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Mario Enrique
Diaz, Veronica De La O, and Timothy Lennon

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/1/2023 $31.33Online
2.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Andrea
Altamirano, Jodi Chapman, and Swain
Chapman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/1/2023 $28.93Online
3.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for David Wohl,
Christpher Mathis, and Amy
Hartmann-Gordon

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/3/2023 $18.82Online
4.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Emily Elias, Niko
Garms, and Jean Hoffman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/3/2023 $11.58Online
5.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Mariana Padias,
Kylie Walzak, and W.A. Garret Weaver

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/4/2023 $11.60Pay Pal
6.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Maisa Franco,
Colleen, Loomis, and Kimberly Payeur

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/4/2023 $16.88Online
7.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Debra Zelnio
and Darci Hazelbaker

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/4/2023 $27.48Online
8.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for John Forbes,
Penny Kautz, and Casey Smith

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/4/2023 $30.38Online
9.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Diana Rhoades,
Angela Baurley, and Michael W. Curtis

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/6/2023 $28.49Online
10.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Kevin Dahl,
Carin Rubenstein, and Ray Flores
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/8/2023 $7.97Online
11.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Joy & Rob
Williams, Charles Levy, Astrid Becerra

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/10/2023 $32.77Online
12.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Hannah
Glasston, John Graham, and Kathleen B.
Graham

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/10/2023 $44.82Online
13.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Stephen Portell,
Michael Barton, and Michael McDonald

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/10/2023 $44.82Online
14.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Ron Ober, Linda
Morales, and Douglas Cole

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/11/2023 $11.59Online
15.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Betty Villegas,
Dominic Ortega, and Carolyn Campbell

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/18/2023 $44.82Online
16.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Gonzalo de la
Melena Jr., Randi Dorman, and Lisa Rulney

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/22/2023 $30.66Online
17.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Susan Gray,
David Adame, and Mark Quinn

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/23/2023 $4.68Onlinne
18.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Janessah
Yazzie, Magdalena Verdugo, and Eleanor
Mark

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/24/2023 $20.26Online
19.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Luci Banales
Messing, Amy Schneider, and Sean Seeba

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

5/25/2023 $33.26Online
20.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Roy Herrera,
Michelle & Estevan Tellez-Azcona, and
Amador Bustos

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/1/2023 $31.82Online
21.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Dominic Ortega,
Yolanda Bejarano, and Judy Rich

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/1/2023 $21.71Online
22.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Charles
Goldsmith, Raquel Goldsmith, and Humberto
Lopez

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/1/2023 $24.59Online
23.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Marisol
Flores-Aguirre, Linda Leatherman, and Alexis
Tameron Kinsey

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/2/2023 $8.70Online
24.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Jeff Mirasola,
Kimber Lanning, and William Krauss

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/2/2023 $17.37Online
25.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Douglas Levy,
Luis A, Heredia, and Paul Lopez

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/5/2023 $2.17Online
26.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Mike Fair, Hollis
Toal, and Joseph Felix

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/5/2023 $3.50Online
27.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Charles Conner,
Hecor I Melendez, and Cynthia Reynolds

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/5/2023 $18.38Online
28.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Limell Lawson,
Judith Roman, and Kim Bourn

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/5/2023 $2.77Online
29.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Timothy Lennon,
Juan Gallardo, and Steve Johnston

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/5/2023 $20.55Online
30.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Margarita
Bernal, Jay Zucker, and Jeannette Patrica
Hanby

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/6/2023 $4.94Online
31.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Charles
Wantman, Evelyn Fretz, and Dorothy Coppe

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/6/2023 $26.04Online
32.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Leslie Nixon,
Jennifer Allen, and Ruben Alvarez

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/8/2023 $18.82Online
33.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Eric Schindler,
Kira Dixon-Weinstein, and Penelope Susan
Jacks

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/10/2023 $31.09Online
34.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Keith R Kaback,
Laura O'Neill, and Elaine Becherer

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/10/2023 $23.87Online
35.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Sharayah
Jimenez, Chris Kaumo, and Keith R Kaback

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/11/2023 $10.86Online
36.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Diana Liverman,
Heidi Nielson, and Rosanna Gabaldon

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/12/2023 $10.87Online
37.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Anna O'Leary,
Eric Chalmers, and Nick Arnold

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/13/2023 $7.54Online
38.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Syvia Lee, Larry
Blankenship, and Matts Myrhman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/15/2023 $5.82Online
39.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Ian Danley,
Michael Wiengarten, and Jonathan Pearlman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/16/2023 $5.80Online
40.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Ellen
Dunscomb, Mark Briggs, and Hollace Lyon

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/16/2023 $13.04Online
41.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Lane Santa
Cruz, Anakarina Rodriguez, and Teresa
Bravo

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/16/2023 $12.46Online
42.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Elma Alvarez,
Jill Maratea, and Betty Villegas

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/20/2023 $10.15Online
43.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Scott Blades,
Trevor Ledbetter, and Susan Y Marshall

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/22/2023 $14.48Online
44.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Sean Feeney,
Sandra Bahr, and Greg Taylor

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/27/2023 $20.26Online
45.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Paloma Ibanez,
Jennifer Darland, and David Goldstein

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

6/28/2023 $13.99Online
46.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for John Bernal,
Yolanda Bernal, and David Steele

$1,906.71$893.68Expenditure Total :

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

5/5/2023 $74.95Online
47.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
May 4, 2023 Credit Card Donors

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

5/17/2023 $74.40Online
48.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
May 10, 2023 Credit Card Donors

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

6/17/2023 $38.88Online
49.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
June 16, 2023 Credit Card Donors

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

6/18/2023 $16.20Online
50.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
June 16, 2023 Credit Card Donors
(additional)

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

6/20/2023 $0.50Online
51.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
June 16, 2023 Credit Card Donors
(additional)

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

6/21/2023 $3.65Online
52.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for Fundraiser on
June 16, 2023 Credit Card Donors
(additional)

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

6/28/2023 $1.03Online
53.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for June 28, 2023
Credit Card Donors

$336.15$209.61Expenditure Total :

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

4/30/2023 $7.00Online
54.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Paper Statement Fee and Service Fee
- April 2023

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

5/31/2023 $7.00Online
55.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Paper Statement Fee and Service Fee
- May 2023

P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

6/30/2023 $7.00Online
56.

Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Paper Statement Fee and Service Fee
- June 2023

$30.00$21.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $1,124.29 $2,272.86
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Bank Dividends / Interest Earned - April 2023
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

4/30/2023 $0.39Online
1.

(520) 298-7882
Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Dividends / Interest Earned - May 2023
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

5/31/2023 $0.66Online
2.

(520) 298-7882
Tucson, AZ  85708

Bank Dividends / Interest Earned - June 2023
P.O. Box 15115
Vantage West Credit Union

6/30/2023 $0.71Online
3.

(520) 298-7882
Tucson, AZ  85708

$2.01$1.76Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $1.76 $2.01

DIVIDENDS, INTEREST AND OTHER RECEIPTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule F-1
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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2032 N. Cloverland Ave.
Abdulaziz, Mohyeddin

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
1.

Tucson, AZ  85712

1421 E. Mabel St.
Adame, David

5/22/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85179

2937 E. Eastland St.
Albert, Marcy

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
3.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2926 E. Alta Vista St.
Allen, Jennifer

6/8/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85716

92 N. Desert Stream Dr.
Altamirano, Andrea

5/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85745

1351 N. Falcon Ridge Dr.
Alvarez, Elma

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

Tucson, AZ  85745

1655 W. Ajo Way, #193
Arguelles, Irma

6/30/2023 $10.00Cash
7.

Tucson, AZ  85713

2450 N. Tierra Verde Pl.
Banales Messing, Luci

5/24/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85748

3028 E. 2nd St.
Becherer, Elaine

6/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85716

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2923 W. Shawna Pl.
Bernal, John

6/28/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85745
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2923 W. Shawna Pl.
Bernal, Yolanda

6/28/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
11.

Tucson, AZ  85745

4036 E. North St.
Blades, Scott

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
12.

Tucson, AZ  85728

3028 W Camino Camelia
Blankenship, Larry

6/13/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85745

42 N. Melrose Ave.
Boglione, Joseph S.

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
14.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2070 W. Cadbury Ct.
Bravo, Teresa

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  85713

3011 E. Loretta Dr.
Briggs, Mark

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1216 N. 3rd Ave.
Campbell, Carolyn

5/14/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85705

2838 W. Leawood Dr.
Campos, Jovita C.

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
18.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2838 W. Leawood Dr.
Campos, Juanita

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
19.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

3326 N. El Burrito Ave.
Capalby, Matthew

6/16/2023 $100.001909
20.

Tucson, AZ  85705
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3159 E. Terra Alta Bl.
Carrillo, Gabriella

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
21.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2717 E. 4th St.
Carter, Paul

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
22.

Tucson, AZ  85216

1003 W. Delaware
Castillo, Guadalupe

6/18/2023 $50.009440
23.

Tucson, AZ  85745

6541 E. Calle la Paz
Chabin, Thomas

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
24.

Tucson, AZ  85715

33 W. Congress St.
Chapman, Jodi

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

Tucson, AZ  85701

33 W. Congress, Ste 205
Chapman, Swain

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
26.

Tucson, AZ  85701

3126 N. Treat Ave.
Cook, Andrew

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
27.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2660 E. King St.
Coppe, Dorothy

6/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
28.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1003 W. Delaware
Cowan, Mary M.

6/18/2023 $50.009440
29.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4942 E. Glenn St.
Darland, Jenifer

6/27/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
30.

Tucson, AZ  85712
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3811 E. Calle Cortez
Davis, Darbi

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
31.

Tucson, AZ  85716

652 N. Avenida Calma
De La Torre, Elva

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
32.

Tucson, AZ  85745

409 S. Convent Ave.
Dixon-Weinstein, Kira

6/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1001 E. 17th St.
Dorman, Randi

5/18/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1250 S. Avenida Sirio
Duck, Jody Lee

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
35.

Tucson, AZ  85710

2843 E. 8th St.
Dunscomb, Ellen

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
36.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2324 E. Drachman St.
Elias, Emily

5/3/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
37.

Tucson, AZ  85719

4012 E. Poe St.
Erickson, Helen

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
38.

Tucson, AZ  85711

500 S. 3rd Ave.
Etherton, Terry

6/19/2023 $100.00131
39.

Tucson, AZ  85701

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2603 W. Wayward Wind Way
Felix, Joseph

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
40.

Tucson, AZ  85745
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48 N. Melrose Ave.
Figueroa, Carlos

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
41.

Tucson, AZ  85745

4761 E. San Francisco Blvd.
Flores, Ray

5/7/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
42.

Tucson, AZ  85712

2043 W. Silver Honey Pl.
Flores-Aguirre, Marisol

6/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
43.

Tucson, AZ  85745

800 W. Alameda St.
Franco, Marisa

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
44.

Tucson, AZ  85745

6363 E. Sage Stone
Freitchen, Esperanza

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
45.

Tucson, AZ  85756

311 N. Bunker Hill Dr.
Fretz, Evelyn

6/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
46.

Tucson, AZ  85748

3223 E. Lee St.
Gallardo, Juan

6/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
47.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2049 . Wetmore Rd.
Garcia, Melissa

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
48.

Tucson, AZ  85705

1417 N. Riverview Blvd.
Garms, Niko

5/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
49.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2928 N. Orlando Ave.
Gerlak, Andrea

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
50.

Tucson, AZ  85712
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2619 E. Mabel St.
Glasston, Hannah

5/9/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
51.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2123 E. Fort Lowell Rd.
Goldsmith, Charles

6/1/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
52.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2123 E. Fort Lowell
Goldsmith, Raquel

6/1/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
53.

Tucson, AZ  85719

3025 E. Winsett
Hamilton, Stephanie

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
54.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3005 N. Gaia Pl.
Hanby, Jeannette Patricia

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
55.

Tucson, AZ  85745

342 E. Mabel St.
Hazelbaker, Darci

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
56.

Tucson, AZ  85705

479 S. Convent Ave.
Hennessey, Hope

5/4/2023 $250.00203
57.

Tucson, AZ  85701

4009 E. Kilmer St.
Hoffman, Jean

5/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
58.

Tucson, AZ  85711

1619 E. 8th St.
Homan, Mark

6/20/2023 $100.00CC
59.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

911 W. 25th St.
Huaraque, Serena

6/30/2023 $10.00Cash
60.

Tucson, AZ  85713

6 12Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



2303 E. Adams St.
Jacks, Penelope Susan

6/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
61.

Tucson, AZ  85719

626 S. Mordasini Pl.
Jensen, Phoebe W.

6/16/2023 $50.00907
62.

Tucson, AZ  85707

4638 S. Camino de la Plaza
Jimenez, Sharayah Ashley

6/9/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
63.

Tucson, AZ  85714

933 E. Seneca St.
Jones, J Lisa

6/26/2023 $10.004789
64.

Tucson, AZ  85719

662 S. Mordasini Pl.
Kamimoto, Patricia

6/16/2023 $100.001525
65.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1 E. Broadway, #712
Krauss, William

6/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
66.

Tucson, AZ  85726

2803 E. 5th St.
Landau, Pierre

5/4/2023 $100.007481
67.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3508 N. Olsen Ave.
Lawson, Limell

6/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
68.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1635 E. 8th St.
Ledbetter, Trevor

6/22/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
69.

Tucson, AZ  85719

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

3750 N. Avenida Flamante
Lee, Sylvia

6/14/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
70.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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3248 E. Via Palos Verdes
Liverman, Diana

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
71.

Tucson, AZ  85716

412 S. Elias Ave.
Longstaff, Michael

5/4/2023 $50.00CC
72.

Tucson, AZ  85701

242 E. 23rd St.
Loomis, Colleen

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
73.

Tucson, AZ  85713

3901 E. Broadway Ave.
Lopez, Humberto S

6/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
74.

Tucson, AZ  85711

3339 E. Seneca St.
Lowes, Russell

5/4/2023 $50.002505
75.

Tucson, AZ  85716

822 S. 3rd Ave.
Lund, Mellow

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
76.

Tucson, AZ  85701

822 S. 3rd Ave.
Lund, Thoger

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
77.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1633 E. Silver St.
Makansi, Jason

5/12/2023 $50.001268
78.

Tucson, AZ  85719

4721 E. Lee St.
Maratea, Jill

6/16/2023 $30.00Pay Pal
79.

Tucson, AZ  85712

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

727 N.Treat Ave.
Mark, Eleanor

5/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
80.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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1741 S. Avenida Del Sol
McDonald, Michael

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
81.

Tucson, AZ  85710

2888 E. 4th St.
McKassen, Molly

5/4/2023 $50.003035
82.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1609 E. Spring St.
Miller, Barbara

5/4/2023 $100.004442
83.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2717 E. 4th St.
Mitchneck, Beth

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
84.

Tucson, AZ  85216

424 S. Via de los Campos
Morales, Linda

5/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
85.

Tucson, AZ  85711

526 S. Stone Ave
Morton, Catherene

6/16/2023 $500.007240
86.

Tucson, AZ  85701

3624 E. Calle Alarcon
Murphy-Darling, Regina

6/16/2023 $100.00110
87.

Tucson, AZ  85716

927 S. 7th Ave.
Myhrman, Matts

6/13/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
88.

Tucson, AZ  85701

816 S. Langley Ave.
Noriega, Kalena

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
89.

Tucson, AZ  85710

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

3434 E. Callea del Prado
O'Leary, Anna

6/12/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
90.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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457 E. Downtown St.
Padias, Mariana

5/3/2023 $125.00Pay Pal
91.

Tucson, AZ  85701

459 S. Stephanie Lp.
Payeur, Kimberly

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
92.

Tucson, AZ  85745

800 N. Country Club Rd., Apt #3109
Pearlman, Jonathan

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
93.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2803 E. 5th St.
Peterson, Katya

5/4/2023 $100.007480
94.

Tucson, AZ  85716

7278 E. Alderberry
Placido, Dianette

5/24/2023 $14.00Cash
95.

Tucson, AZ  85756

4065 E. Cooper St.
Portell, Stephen

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
96.

Tucson, AZ  85711

727 N. Treat Ave.
Quinn, Mark

5/22/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
97.

Tucson, AZ  85716

3356 E 5th St.
Rincon, Jose

6/30/2023 $250.00Cash
98.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1829 N. Rolling Stone Dr.
Roberts, Sarah M.

6/16/2023 $50.00944
99.

Tucson, AZ  85745

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2318 E. Elm St.
Roe, Alice

6/16/2023 $500.009204
100.

Tucson, AZ  85719
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2318 E. Elm St.
Roe, Bill

6/16/2023 $500.001597
101.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2302 S. Forgeus Ave.
Roman, Judith

6/5/2023 $35.00Pay Pal
102.

Tucson, AZ  85713

236 S. Avenida del Palo Fierro
Schneider, Amy

5/24/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
103.

Tucson, AZ  85745

23 E. Corral St.
Schwabe, Ronald

6/16/2023 $500.00510
104.

Tucson, AZ  85701

202 E 12th St.,  Apt 403
Seeba, Sean

5/24/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
105.

Tucson, AZ  85701

2743 W. Sheryl Dr.
Soltero, Elizabeth

6/16/2023 $175.00CC
106.

Tucson, AZ  85713

8040 E. Gary Ct.
Taylor, Greg

6/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
107.

Tucson, AZ  85715

6549 E. Eli Dr.
Teran, Priscilla

5/24/2023 $25.00CC
108.

Tucson, AZ  85710

2955 E. Chula Vista Dr.
Thornton, Susan

5/4/2023 $25.00654
109.

Tucson, AZ  85716

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

744 S. 5th Ave.
Trowbridge, Carolyn

6/27/2023 $100.00958
110.

Tucson, AZ  85701
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726 N. Norris Ave.
Useran, Janet

5/4/2023 $500.008699
111.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1250 S. Avenida Sirio
Uyeda, Steven

5/4/2023 $50.00Cash
112.

Tucson, AZ  85710

232 N. Melrose Ave.
Walzak, Kylie

5/3/2023 $125.00Pay Pal
113.

Tucson, AZ  85745

940 S. Sidney Ave.
Weaver, W.A. Garrett

5/2/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
114.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2702 E. Arroyo Chico
Weingarten, Micheal

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
115.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2820 E. Croyden St.
Zelnio, Debra

5/4/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
116.

Tucson, AZ  85716
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7402 S. Camino Mirlo
Alfonso, Anthony

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
1.

Tucson, AZ  85747

1555 E. Ocotillo Rd.
Alvarez, Ruben

6/8/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
2.

Phoenix, AZ  85014

6091 N. Curry Ave.
Armijo, Ana Marie

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

Tucon, AZ  85741

2007 N. Swan Rd.
Arnold, Nick

6/12/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85712

744 S. 5th Ave.
Bagwell, Keith

5/4/2023 $250.00597
5.

Tucson, AZ  85701

2046 N. 10th St.
Bahr, Sandra

6/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
6.

Phoenix, AZ  85006

70 W. Soffolk Dr.
Baker, Rolande

6/16/2023 $50.00Cash
7.

Oro Valley, AZ  85704

3548 W. Avenida Obregon
Barton, Michael

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85746

2340 N. El Camino Rinconado
Baurley, Angela

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85749

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2775 W. Bilby Rd.
Becerra, Astrid

5/8/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85746
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7062 E. Arrowhead Dr.
Bechtol, Vanessa

5/4/2023 $100.002187
11.

Tucson, AZ  85715

2028 N. 37th Pl.
Bejarano, Yolanda

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
12.

Phoenix, AZ  85008

P.O. Box 87407
Bernal, Margarita

6/2/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85754

7739 N. Paseo Monserrat
Bettini, Michelle

5/4/2023 $500.00CC
14.

Tucson, AZ  85704

P.O. Box 5962
Bird, Mary D.

5/4/2023 $250.005549
15.

Tucson, AZ  85728

5905 N. Camino Escalante
Bourn, Kim

6/5/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85718

601 W. Palmaire Ave.
Burke, Dennis

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
17.

Phoenix, AZ  85021

5110 E Stark St.
Bustos, Amador

5/26/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

Portland, OR  97215

8115 E. Cloud Rd.
Cantillo, Laurie

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
19.

Tucson, AZ  85750

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

10885 E. Pinal Vista
Carlson, James

6/16/2023 $100.002317
20.

Tucson, AZ  85730
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658 W. Calle Garcia
Carrillo Dong, Eva

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
21.

Tucson, AZ  85706

4540 N. 11th Ave.
Chalmers, Eric

6/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
22.

Phoenix, AZ  85013

5377 N. Willow Thicket Way
Christie, Jeanne

6/16/2023 $10.00CC
23.

Tucson, AZ  85704

1363 E. Claystone Dr.
Clark, W. Mark

6/16/2023 $100.006344
24.

Green Valley, AZ  85614

9422 S. 51st St.
Cole, Douglas

5/11/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
25.

Phoenix, AZ  85044

501 S. Sonoita Way
Conner, Charles

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
26.

Ajo, AZ  85321

830 N. 4th Ave.
Coughlin, John C.

5/4/2023 $500.002792
27.

Phoenix, AZ  85003

4301 E. Upper Ridge Way
Cowley, Michael

5/4/2023 $500.001556
28.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

3491 W. Scenic Dr.
Crawford, Sandra & Ben

6/16/2023 $150.00CC
29.

Tucson, AZ  85702

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

72 Sagamore Ave.
Curtis, Michael W.

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
30.

Medford, MA  02155
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1609 E. Spring St.
Dahl, Kevin

5/5/2023 $400.00Pay Pal
31.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2208 W. Washington St.
Danely, Ian

6/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
32.

Phoenix, AZ  85009

2202 E. San Juan Ave.
De La Melena, Jr., Gonzalo A.

5/17/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
33.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

9301 E. Adobe Dr.
De La O, Veronica

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
34.

Scottsdale, AZ  85255

5686 Dolphin Pl.
DeConcini, Dennis

5/4/2023 $500.007624
35.

La Jolla, CA  92037

8342 N. Mammoth Dr.
Delarge, Constance

6/16/2023 $30.008744
36.

Tucson, AZ  85743

48 N. Melrose Ave.
Dent, Laura

6/16/2023 $250.00CC
37.

Tucson, AZ  85745

9301 E. Adobe Dr.
Diaz, Mario Enrique

5/1/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
38.

Scottsdale, AZ  85255

208 W. Portland St., #662
Duval, Fred P

5/4/2023 $500.007491
39.

Phoenix, AZ  85003

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

34 E. Aircraft
Erunez, Frances

6/16/2023 $150.002057
40.

Tucson, AZ  85706
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8699 N. Genoa Ct.
Fair, Mike

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
41.

Tucson, AZ  85742

3557 N. Fiesta Del Sol W
Feeney, Sean

6/22/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
42.

Tucson, AZ  85750

720 S. 2nd Ave.
Finkelstein, John

5/4/2023 $100.004278
43.

Tucson, AZ  85701

5142 N. Placita Barra
Fisher, Richard

5/4/2023 $50.002932
44.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5142 N. Placita Barra
Fisher, Sandra

5/4/2023 $50.002932
45.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5383 N. Via Alcarde
Forbes, John

5/4/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
46.

Tucson, AZ  85718

348 E. Garbillo
Gabaldon, Rosanna

6/16/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
47.

Green Valley, AZ  85614

4419 E. Indigo Bay Dr.
Garcia, Eddie

5/10/2023 $250.00CC
48.

Gilbert, AZ  85234

5130 S. Camino de la Tierra
Garcia, Isabel

6/16/2023 $100.00CC
49.

Tucson, AZ  85746

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

3596 W. Camino de Caliope
Garrick, Sandi

5/4/2023 $200.002000
50.

Tucson, AZ  85741
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2123 E. Fort Lowell Rd.
Goldsmith, Charles

5/23/2023 $75.00Pay Pal
51.

Tucson, AZ  85719

2123 E. Fort Lowell
Goldsmith, Raquel

5/23/2023 $75.00Pay Pal
52.

Tucson, AZ  85719

1560 E. Placita Lupita
Goldstein, David

6/29/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
53.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5219 N. Casa Blanca Dr.
Graham, John

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
54.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

5219 N. Casa Blanca Dr.
Graham, Kathleen B.

5/21/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
55.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

7381 N. Moon Spirit Ln.
Gray, Susan

5/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
56.

Tucson, AZ  85718

7200 E. Crystal Mist Dr.
Green, Miles

5/4/2023 $75.004108
57.

Tucson, AZ  85750

5870 N. Placita Alberca
Gutierrez, Nancy

6/16/2023 $150.001009
58.

Tucson, AZ  85710

4420 N. Camino de Carrillo
Hanna, Mark & Lynda

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
59.

Tucson, AZ  85750

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5245 S. Caballlo Rd
Harris, Betty

6/27/2023 $25.005304
60.

Tucson, AZ  85746
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3836 W. Valley Mine Dr.
Harris, Randall

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
61.

Tucson, AZ  85745

6761 E. Tivani Dr.
Hartmann-Gordon, Amy

5/3/2023 $350.00Pay Pal
62.

Tucson, AZ  85715

5245 N. 20th S.
Haydon, Gary & Libby

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
63.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

1321 W. Chilton St.
Heredia, Luis A

5/31/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
64.

Changler, AZ  85224

2727 E. Camelback Rd.
Herrera, Roy

5/25/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
65.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

5450 N. Maria Dr.
Ibanez, Paloma

6/23/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
66.

Tucson, AZ  85704

15804 N. 15th Way
Jacobs, Andy

5/10/2023 $100.00CC
67.

Phoenix, AZ  85022

1543 N. Plaza de Lirios
Johnston, Steve

6/5/2023 $5.00Pay Pal
68.

Tucson, AZ  85745

7791 N. Ancient Indian Dr.
Kaback, Keith R.

6/10/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
69.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

818 Capitol Square Pl. SW
Kaumo, Chris

6/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
70.

Washington, DC  20024
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5005 N. Calle La Vela
Kautz, Penny

5/4/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
71.

Tucson, AZ  85718

907 E. Sheridan St.
Kinsey, Alexis Tameron

5/31/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
72.

Phoenix, AZ  85006

2823 E. Earll Dr.
Lanning, Kimber

6/4/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
73.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

547 S. Sugarloaf Mountain Pl
Leatherman, Linda

5/31/2023 $200.00Pay Pal
74.

Tucson, AZ  85748

10936 E. White Sage Dr.
Lee, Nikki

6/16/2023 $250.002667
75.

Tucson, AZ  85747

2435 Felt St., Sp 46
Lehrer, William and Mary Ann

5/3/2023 $500.00196
76.

Santa Cruz, CA  95012

327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

5/2/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
77.

Tucson, AZ  85711

3rd Contribution

327 N. Longfellow Ave.
Lennon, Timothy

6/5/2023 $20.00Pay al
78.

Tucson, AZ  85711

4th Contribution

52 W. Lynwood St.
Levy, Charles

5/8/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
79.

Phoenix, AZ  85003

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5661 N. Placita Stilbayo
Levy, Douglas

6/2/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
80.

Tucson, AZ  85718
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735 Julian St.
Lopez, Paul

6/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
81.

Denver, CO  80204

37812 S. Desert Bluff Dr.
Lyon, Hollace

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
82.

Tucson, AZ  85739

9942 E. Sandshell Ct.
Maass, Katherine

6/16/2023 $50.001285
83.

Tucson, AZ  85748

239 E. Calle Diamante
Mackey, Ryan

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
84.

Tucson, AZ  85704

P.O. Box 84
Marshall, Susan Y

6/21/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
85.

Elkin, NC  28621

5165 N. Camino Real
Mathis, Christopher

5/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
86.

Tucson, AZ  85718

6851 N. Quartzite Canyon
McKenna, Juliet

6/16/2023 $50.00CC
87.

Tucson, AZ  85718

3380 E. River Rd.
McNamee, Gregory

6/29/2023 $25.00CC
88.

Tucson, AZ  85718

4420 W. Cortaro Farms Rd.
McVie, Douglas

6/16/2023 $450.002962
89.

Tucson, AZ  85742

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5751 S. Country Club Rd.
Medina, Erik

5/24/2023 $10.00Cash
90.

Tucson, AZ  85705
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5031 W. Placita de los Vientos
Melendez, Hector I

6/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
91.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2120 N. Central Ave.
Mirasola, Jeff

6/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
92.

Phoenix, AZ  85004

4556 N. Flecha Dr.
Nichols, Catherine

5/4/2023 $50.00228
93.

Tucson, AZ  85718

3425 E. Via Paloma Colipava
Nielson, Heidi

6/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
94.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5531 E. 7th St.
Nixon, Leslie

6/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
95.

Tucson, AZ  85711

3043 E. Marshall Ave.
Ober, Ron

5/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
96.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

P.O. Box 2797
Olajos, Marcey

6/3/2023 $500.004769
97.

Durango, CO  81302

818 Capitol Square Pl. SW
O'Neill, Laura

6/10/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
98.

Washington, DC  20024

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

5/11/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
99.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1520 E. Placita Lupita
Ortega, Dominic

6/1/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
100.

Tucson, AZ  85718
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4260 W. Calva Draw Pl.
Otero, Sandra

6/16/2023 $150.00104
101.

Tucson, AZ  85745

6050 N. 20th St.
Perry, Chris

5/10/2023 $250.00CC
102.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

6150 N.20th St.
Perry, Katie

5/10/2023 $500.00CC
103.

Phoenix, AZ  85016

9409 N. 34th Pl.
Ponder, Nicholas

5/4/2023 $150.001029
104.

Phoenix, AZ  85028

5631 N. Placita de la Noche
Reynolds, Cynthia

6/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
105.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1810 Forest Park Dr.
Rhoades, Diana

5/4/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
106.

Anchorage , AK  99517

5577 N. Moccasin Trail
Rich, Judy

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
107.

Tucson, AZ  85750

6949 S. Placita del Perone
Rodriguez, Anakarina

6/16/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
108.

Tucson, AZ  85746

6161 E. Eastland St.
Rojo Keene, Anna

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
109.

Tucson, AZ  85711

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

4802 N. 1st Ave., 1N
Ross, Alex

6/16/2023 $25.00CC
110.

Phoenix, AZ  85015
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5559 N. Silver Stream Way
Rubenstein, Carin

5/5/2023 $35.00Pay Pal
111.

Tucson, AZ  85704

4529 Southern Ave.
Ruiz, Randee

5/4/2023 $500.001244
112.

Dallas, TX  75205

5000 E. Oakmont Dr.
Rulney, Lisa

5/19/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
113.

Tucson, AZ  85718

55 N. Melwood Ave.
Santa Cruz, Lane

6/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
114.

Tucson, AZ  85745

5700 E. McDonald, #6
Sarver, Robert

5/4/2023 $500.002337
115.

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253

5901 N. Camino Arturo
Schindler, Eric

6/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
116.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5378 N. Buckhorn Dr.
Scott, Rex

5/4/2023 $250.00CC
117.

Tucson, AZ  85750

5002 N. Campana Dr.
Scoville, Ken

5/4/2023 $50.001014016915
118.

Tucson, AZ  85703

9366 W. Robin Ln.
Senseman, Kathy

5/4/2023 $500.001189
119.

Peoria, AZ  85383

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5992 W. Yuma Mine Circle
Singer, John W.

6/16/2023 $500.006637
120.

Tucson, AZ  85743
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2220 E. Camino Miraval
Smith, Casey

5/4/2023 $300.00Pay Pal
121.

Tucson, AZ  85718

7366 E. Sabino Terrace Pl.
Steele, David

6/28/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
122.

Tucson, AZ  85750

7366 E. Sabino Terrace Pl.
Steele, David

6/28/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
123.

Tucson, AZ  85750

5201 N. Hacienda del Sol Rd.
Stoller, Jocelyn

5/4/2023 $250.00123
124.

Tucson, AZ  85718

4223 W. Tombolo Tr.
Tellez-Azcona, Michelle & Estevan

5/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
125.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2667 N. Haskell Dr.
Toal, Hollis

6/5/2023 $4.00Pay Pal
126.

Tucson, AZ  85716

4455 N. Camino Cardenal
Turk Boyer, Peggy J.

5/4/2023 $50.001588
127.

Tucson, AZ  85718

4762 E. Cherry Hills Dr.
Verdugo, Magdalena

5/22/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
128.

Tucson, AZ  85718

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

5/11/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
129.

Tucson, AZ  85746

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5349 S. Gila Ave.
Villegas, Betty

6/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
130.

Tucson, AZ  85746
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170 N. Woods Dr.
Wantman, Charles

6/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
131.

Tucson, AZ  85749

6931 N. Solaz Tercero
Williams, Joy & Rob

5/7/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
132.

Tucson, AZ  85718

9000 N. Lattimore Ln.
Wilson, Algurie

6/16/2023 $25.004346
133.

Tucson, AZ  85742

2815 E. Camino de la Brinca
Wohl, David

5/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
134.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : e

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

333 W. Inez Dr.
Yazzie, Janessah

5/22/2023 $1.00Pay Pal
135.

Tucson, AZ  85756

P.O. Box 31326
Zucker, Jay

6/2/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
136.

Tucson, AZ  85751
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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
FORMS SUBMITTED WITH THIS REPORT

Committee Name: CITY ID#:
Reporting Period: Contract #

NOTE:  Any form with activity must be filed

Schedule 1 Contributions from Individual City Residents (Used to establish eligibility for Public Matching Funds)
Schedule A Contributions from Individuals
Schedule A-1 Family Contributions
Schedule A-2 Contributions from Candidate
Schedule A-3 Anonymous and Prohibited Contributions
Schedule A-4 Offsets to Contributions (reported on Schedule(s) 1 and A)
Schedule B Contributions from Political Committees
Schedule C Candidate Loans
Schedule C-1 Other Loans
Schedule D Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Schedule D-1 Independent Expenditures
Schedule D-2 Loans Made By Reporting Committee
Schedule D-3 Offsets to Operating Expenses
Schedule D-4 Repayment of Candidate Loans
Schedule D-5 Repayment of All Other Loans
Schedule D-6 Transfer to Other Political Committees
Schedule D-7 Any Other Disbursements
Schedule D-8 Purchase of Goods
Schedule E In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Schedule F-1 Dividends, Interest and Other Receipts
Schedule F-2 Offsets to Contributions Received
Schedule F-3 Debts and Obligations

CFA-3-22
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR 23-343-CT
f, From 7/1/2023  thru  7/15/2023

Summary Report Complete Summary Report for Period 
Campaign Information Sheet Campaign Information Sheet
Schedule List This Report



CAMPAIGN INFORMATION
CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

1510 N MOJEAN

TUCSON, AZ  85745
(520) 333-7847

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name :

Date Became Candidate :
Office Sought :

REGINA ROMERO

MAYOR
1/17/2023

    CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CFA-3-22

DEMOCRATIC

Contract # :

Party Affiliation :

Name :

City, State, Zip :

Address 1 :
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR
P.O. BOX 26237

TUCSON, AZ  85746

E-Mail :

    COMMITTEE INFORMATION

tucsonromero@gmail.com

5217 S. BLOOMFIELD DR.

TUCSON, AZ  85746
(520) 243-9484

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name : ANA MARRUFO
    TREASURER INFORMATION

(520) 333-7847Phone :
(___) ___-____Fax :

23-343-CTCity ID # :

Surplus from previous campaign : $0.00
    SURPLUS INFORMATION

E-Mail : ana@bradmin.us

E-Mail : tucsonromero@gmail.com

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

1 1 July 22, 2023Page of



     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RETURNED

$0.00
SUMMARY
     SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN txt40Period
     CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD $44,427.59
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $5,995.00 $102,363.65
     SUBTOTAL $50,422.59 $102,363.65
     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

     TOTAL ACTUAL RECEIPTS $50,422.59 $102,363.65
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $4,554.14 $56,495.20
    CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD $45,868.45 $45,868.45

     TOTAL OUTSTANDING DEBTS OWED BY REPORTING COMMITTEE  (Schedule F-3) $0.00

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

txt41Cum

MISCELLANEOUS

f, From 7/1/2023  thru  7/15/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

1 3 July 22, 2023Page of



f, From 7/1/2023  thru  7/15/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule 1 $1,525.00 $46,439.00
     Total from Schedule A $4,480.00 $55,981.00
     Total from Schedule A-1 $0.00 $90.00
     SUBTOTAL $6,005.00 $102,510.00
     Total from Schedule A-4 $10.00 $670.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $5,995.00 $101,840.00

CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule A-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $1.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $10.00 $670.00
     Total from Schedule B $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C-1 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule F-1 $0.00 $2.01
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $10.00 $1,194.65
     SUBTOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $6,005.00 $103,034.65
     Total from Schedule F-2 $10.00 $671.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $5,995.00 $102,363.65

PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     TOTAL PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL RECEIPTS $5,995.00 $102,363.65

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Contributions to Establish Eligibility
Contributions from Individuals
Family Contributions

Offsets to Contributions

Contributions from Candidate
Anonymous Contributions
Prohibited Contributions
Contributions from Political Committees
Candidate Loans
Other Loans
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Dividends, Interest, and Other Receipts

Offsets to Contributions Received

2 3 July 22, 2023Page of



f, From 7/1/2023  thru  7/15/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

EXPENDITURES & DISBURSEMENTS
     Total from Schedule D $4,384.24 $53,530.80
     Total from Schedule D-1 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-4 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-5 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule D-6 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-7 $169.90 $2,442.76
     Total from Schedule D-8 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     SUBTOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS $4,554.14 $56,495.20
     Total from Schedule D-3 $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $4,554.14 $56,495.20
     RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS $1,440.86 $45,868.45

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have examined the contents of this campaign finance report and to the best of my
knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I understand and acknowledge that the Campaign Finance Administrator
approves the release of Public Matching Funds in reliance upon this certification, and upon such verification by independent audit
as the Campaign Finance Administrator may from time to time deem appropriate. I further understand and acknowledge that the
Campaign Finance Administrator assumes no liability for the disbursement of Public Matching Funds based upon inaccurate or
incomplete reporting by me, and that nothing in this certification shall affect or modify my responsibilities and liabilities under any
applicable Campaign Finance Contract.

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON REPORT PREPARED BY

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO (AFFIRMED) BEFORE ME THIS                       DAY OF                                              , 20                .

NOTARY PUBLICMY COMMISSION EXPIRES

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Independent Expenditures
Loans Made by Reporting Committee
Repayment of Candidate Loans
Repayment of Other Loans
Transfer to Other Political Committees
Any Other Disbursements
Purchase of Goods
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Offsets to Operating Expenses

STATE OF : COUNTY OF :
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7844 E. Chauncey St.
RetiredBresler, Shelley

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
1.

Tucson, AZ  85715
Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1509 E. Silver St., Unit 1
Membership DirectorBurkhart, Erika

7/13/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
2.

(520) 788-4916
Tucson, AZ  85719

Arizona List

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

5316 S. Morning Sky Ln.
RetiredBurton, Nancy M

7/6/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
3.

(518) 496-2026
Tucson, AZ  85747

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

1509 E. Silver St., Unit 1
Lead API EngineerCarver, Jesse

7/14/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 429-9035
Tucson, AZ  85719

Lex Machina

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

4945 E. Commissary Ct.
RetiredCrews, Barbara

7/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

(409) 771-1999
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

3434 N. Fox Ave.
ProfessorCruz, Cindy

7/13/2023 $50.00CC
6.

(323) 208-2522
Tucson, AZ  85716

University of Arizona

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

230 W. 25th St.
JanitorDe Camp, Mary

7/10/2023 $10.00Cash
7.

(520) 302-3447
Tucson, AZ  85713

Alliance fo Global Just

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 4Page of
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1521 N. Bentley Ave.
AccountantGarcia, John

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

(520) 405-5774
Tucson, AZ  85716

City of Tucson

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1725 N. Justin Ln.
ProfessorGarfin, Gregg

7/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85712
University of Arizona

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

1511 N. Craycroft Rd., Apt 27
English Language TutorHenneman, Linda

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
10.

(520) 809-1886
Tucson, AZ  85730

Cambly Online School

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

776 S. Meyer Ave.
Govt AdministrationHiguera, David

7/6/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
11.

(520) 310-3919
Tucson, AZ  85701

Pima County

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

5225 S. Bloomfield Dr.
RetiredJacobo, Andres

7/1/2023 $10.00Cash
12.

(520) 203-4908
Tucson, AZ  85746

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

5225 S. Bloomfield Dr.
RetiredJacobo, Delia

7/1/2023 $10.00Cash
13.

(520) 203-4908
Tucson, AZ  85746

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

4085 N. Star Park Pl.
TeacherJames Hernandez, Francisca

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
14.

Tucson, AZ  85716
Pima Comm College

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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9 S. La Creciente
StudentKedansky, Karina

7/3/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 975-4595
Tucson, AZ  85711

N/A

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

4502 E. 9th St.
RetiredKey, Laura

7/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85711
Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

2455 E. Speedway Bl., Apt 101
RetiredMoore, Gregory

7/11/2023 $500.001175
17.

(520) 326-4858
Tucson, AZ  85719

Retired

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

901 N. Evelyn Ave.
RetiredMueller, James

7/7/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
18.

(989) 513-9459
Tucson, AZ  85710

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

4362 E. Sunnybrook Ln.
RetiredPorter, Jenise

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

(520) 850-3819
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

5532 E. 7th St.
School Site TechShapley, Peter

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
20.

(520) 514-1559
Tucson, AZ  85711

TUSD

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1640 N. Via Dorado
PsychologistStericker, Anne

7/5/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

(520) 444-1912
Tucson, AZ  85715

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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223 E. 13th St.
Executive DirectorSuckling, Kieran

7/5/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
22.

(520) 275-5960
Tucson, AZ  85701

Ctr for Bio Diversity

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

1553 N. Rancho Pueblo Ct.
RetiredYoakum, John

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 955-3469
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

TOTALS : $1,525.00 $1,525.00 $1,525.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Executive Director
1308 W. Ocotillo Rd.
Aragon, Cynthia

7/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
1.

(602) 435-2959
Phoenix, AZ  85013

U.S. Dept of Commerce

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Airport Management

12498 N. Golden Mirror Dr.
Bewley, Danette M

7/14/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
2.

(619) 246-0204
Tucson, AZ  85658

Tucson Airport Authority

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Treehugger

3970 W. New York Dr.
Biggers, Douglas

7/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

(520) 250-6423
Tucson, AZ  85745

Self

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Broadcaster

8220 N. Sunset Ranch Lp.
Cavanaugh, Patrick

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 395-0327
Tucson, AZ  85743

Self

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Unemployed

41111 W. Tombolo Trail
Cesich, Amy

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
5.

(630) 254-0439
Tucson, AZ  85745

Unemployed

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Outreach Director

5363 N. Sabino Canyon, Apt 20
Dawson, Julee

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
6.

(520) 808-8558
Tucson, AZ  85750

Arizona List

$60.00$10.00Contribution Total : $60.00
Public Affairs

6222 E. West Miramar Dr.
Eddy, Steven

7/7/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

(520) 401-1165
Tucson, AZ  85715

Tucson Electric Power

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Retired
5115 N. Sabino Foothills Dr.
Houghtailing, Michael

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85750
Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Real Estate

6860 N. Casas Adobes Dr.
Kelley, William

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 591-7303
Tucson, AZ  85704

Diamond Ventures

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Therapist

6860 N. Casas Adobes
Lakin, Jamie Y

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
10.

(520) 370-4737
Tucson, AZ  85704

Self

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Retired

5874 E. Calle del Ciervo
Marquez, Priscilla

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
11.

(520) 338-6965
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Retired

4477 N. Summer Set Lp.
Moreno, Susan

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
12.

(520) 250-7525
Tucson, AZ  85750

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Retired

1996 E. Campbell Terrace
Natge, Bill

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 360-7185
Tucson, AZ  85718

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00
Retired

1469 E. Dahlia Dr.
Neely, Susan

7/5/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
14.

(206) 713-6243
Green Valley, AZ  85614

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Attorney
972 N. Anza Dr.
Parra, Luis Fernando

7/13/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
15.

(520) 287-7584
Nogale, AZ  85621

Parra Law Offices PLLC

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00
Engineer

741 W. Valle Del Oro
Pina, Raul

7/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
16.

(520) 241-8614
Oro Valley, AZ  85740

CPE Consultants

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
CEO

3190 S. Debbie St.
Pratte, Clara

7/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
17.

(202) 294-2987
Flagstaff, AZ  86005

Strongbow Strategies

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Sr Director of Comm

3421 N. Camino Suerte
Salkowski, Joe

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

(520) 404-3164
Tucson, AZ  85750

Tucson Electric Power

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Psychologist

5860 N. Mina Vista
Siegel, Candy

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

(520) 299-5485
Tucson, AZ  85718

Candy Siegel, PhD

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Retired

2730 N. Sundance Trail
Smith, Bonnie

7/8/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
20.

(520) 239-6721
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Budgeting

8184 W. Booted Eagle Ct.
Sproule, Tanya C.

7/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

(520) 701-0058
Tucson, AZ  85757

Pascua Yaqui Tribe

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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Personal Trainer
515 E. Wagon Bluff Dr.
Stockton, Barbara

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
22.

(520) 256-6926
Tucson, AZ  85704

Tcsn Racquet & Fitness

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00
Retired

8805 N. Scenic Dr.
Swadley, Virgil

7/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
23.

(520) 744-3426
Tucson, AZ  85743

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00
Retired

12113 E. Makohoh Trail
Waggoner, Lawrence

7/5/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
24.

(520) 329-9739
Tucson, AZ  85749

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00
Retired

2600 W. Ina Rd.
Williams, Valerie

7/6/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
25.

(520) 280-7776
Tucson, AZ  85741

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00
Retired

343 E. Florence Rd.
Wilson, Diane

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
26.

(520) 297-7908
Tucson, AZ  85704

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

TOTALS : $4,480.00 $4,530.00 $4,530.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
CONTRIBUTION  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

John Garcia - CoT Employee7/12/2023 $10.00Pay Pal1.
$670.00$10.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $10.00 $670.00

ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A-3
Reporting Period : f
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7/11/2023 $10.001. (520) 405-5774 CoT EmployeeGarcia, John
$10.00$10.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $10.00 $10.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS REPORTED ON SCHEDULES 1 & SCHEDULE ASTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A-4
Reporting Period : f

DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIODREFUND AMOUNTPHONE REFUND  DESCRIPTIONNAME
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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5217 S. Bloomfield Dr.
BR Administrative Services, LLC.

7/5/2023 $1,500.001030
1.

Tucson, AZ  85746

Campaign Finance Treasury for June 1, 2023
through June 30, 2023

$7,512.00$1,500.00Expenditure Total :

7885 E. Golf Links Rd.
Carniceria El Novillo

7/8/2023 $100.00Debit
2.

Tucson, AZ  85730

Lunch for Campaign Staff and Canvassers

$100.00$100.00Expenditure Total :

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

7/1/2023 $379.441029
3.

Tucson, AZ  85702

1000 Color Postcards for Canvassing

P.O. Box 1212
Gloo Factory

7/15/2023 $2,287.801031
4.

Tucson, AZ  85702

100 Tote bags and 100 T-Shirts / Screen set up
charge

$6,305.48$2,667.24Expenditure Total :

1501 S. Cherrybell Strv.
USPS

7/10/2023 $66.00Debit
5.

Tucson, AZ  85726

Postage Stamps for Thank You Cards

1501 S. Cherrybell Strv.
USPS

7/13/2023 $51.00Debit
6.

Tucson, AZ  85726

Postage Stamps for Thank You Cards

$180.00$117.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $4,384.24 $14,097.48

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS EXPENSE DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $2.63Online
1.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Francisca
James Hernandez, Gregg Garfin, and
Shelley Bresler

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $17.66Online
2.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for John Yoakum,
Kieran Suckling, and Peter Shapley

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $2.34Online
3.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Julee Dawson,
Amy Cesich, and Patrick Cavanaugh

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $3.50Online
4.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Bill Natge,
Susan Moreno, and Priscilla Marquez

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $3.06Online
5.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Virgil Swadley,
Barbara Stockton, and Susan Neely

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $3.93Online
6.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Lawrence
Waggoner, Diane Wilson, and Michael
Houghtailing

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/5/2023 $7.54Online
7.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Karina
Kedansky, Tanya C Sproule, and Anne
Stericker

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/6/2023 $16.93Online
8.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for David Higuera,
Jenise Porter, and Steven Eddy

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/6/2023 $16.79Online
9.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Valerie Williams,
Raul Pina, and Linda Henneman

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/6/2023 $6.10Online
10.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Nancy M. Buton,
Douglas Biggers, and Candy Siegel

2 3Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/7/2023 $16.50Online
11.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for James Mueller,
Cynthia Aragon, and Bonnie Smith

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/13/2023 $37.60Online
12.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Luis Fernando
Parra, Jamie Y Lakin, and William Kelley

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/13/2023 $17.66Online
13.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Laura Key, Erika
Burkhart, and Joe Salkowski

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/14/2023 $17.66Online
14.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Barbara Crews,
Jesse Carver, and Clara Pratte

$2,076.61$169.90Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $169.90 $2,076.61

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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REFUND DATE
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
REFUND THIS

PERIOD

PROHIBITED
REFUND  DESCRIPTION

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

7/11/2023 $10.001. John Garcia - CoT Employee
$670.00$10.00Contribution Total :

TOTALS : $10.00 $670.00

OFFSETS TO CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVEDSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
INCLUDES THE RETURN OF ANONYMOUS AND PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTIONS

Schedule F-2
Reporting Period : f
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7844 E. Chauncey St.
Bresler, Shelley

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
1.

Tucson, AZ  85715

1509 E. Silver St., Unit 1
Burkhart, Erika

7/13/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85719

5316 S. Morning Sky Ln.
Burton, Nancy M

7/6/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
3.

Tucson, AZ  85747

1509 E. Silver St., Unit 1
Carver, Jesse

7/14/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85719

4945 E. Commissary Ct.
Crews, Barbara

7/14/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85712

3434 N. Fox Ave.
Cruz, Cindy

7/13/2023 $50.00CC
6.

Tucson, AZ  85716

230 W. 25th St.
De Camp, Mary

7/10/2023 $10.00Cash
7.

Tucson, AZ  85713

1521 N. Bentley Ave.
Garcia, John

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1725 N. Justin Ln.
Garfin, Gregg

7/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85712

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1511 N. Craycroft Rd., Apt 27
Henneman, Linda

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85730

1 3Page of
July 22, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



776 S. Meyer Ave.
Higuera, David

7/6/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
11.

Tucson, AZ  85701

5225 S. Bloomfield Dr.
Jacobo, Andres

7/1/2023 $10.00Cash
12.

Tucson, AZ  85746

5225 S. Bloomfield Dr.
Jacobo, Delia

7/1/2023 $10.00Cash
13.

Tucson, AZ  85746

4085 N. Star Park Pl.
James Hernandez, Francisca

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
14.

Tucson, AZ  85716

9 S. La Creciente
Kedansky, Karina

7/3/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
15.

Tucson, AZ  85711

4502 E. 9th St.
Key, Laura

7/8/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
16.

Tucson, AZ  85711

2455 E. Speedway Bl., Apt 101
Moore, Gregory

7/11/2023 $500.001175
17.

Tucson, AZ  85719

901 N. Evelyn Ave.
Mueller, James

7/7/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
18.

Tucson, AZ  85710

4362 E. Sunnybrook Ln.
Porter, Jenise

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

Tucson, AZ  85712

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

5532 E. 7th St.
Shapley, Peter

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
20.

Tucson, AZ  85711
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1640 N. Via Dorado
Stericker, Anne

7/5/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

Tucson, AZ  85715

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

223 E. 13th St.
Suckling, Kieran

7/5/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85701

1553 N. Rancho Pueblo Ct.
Yoakum, John

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
23.

Tucson, AZ  85712
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1308 W. Ocotillo Rd.
Aragon, Cynthia

7/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
1.

Phoenix, AZ  85013

12498 N. Golden Mirror Dr.
Bewley, Danette M

7/14/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85658

3970 W. New York Dr.
Biggers, Douglas

7/6/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

Tucson, AZ  85745

8220 N. Sunset Ranch Lp.
Cavanaugh, Patrick

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85743

41111 W. Tombolo Trail
Cesich, Amy

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85745

5363 N. Sabino Canyon, Apt 20
Dawson, Julee

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
6.

Tucson, AZ  85750

6222 E. West Miramar Dr.
Eddy, Steven

7/7/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
7.

Tucson, AZ  85715

5115 N. Sabino Foothills Dr.
Houghtailing, Michael

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
8.

Tucson, AZ  85750

6860 N. Casas Adobes Dr.
Kelley, William

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85704

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

6860 N. Casas Adobes
Lakin, Jamie Y

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85704
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5874 E. Calle del Ciervo
Marquez, Priscilla

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
11.

Tucson, AZ  85750

4477 N. Summer Set Lp.
Moreno, Susan

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
12.

Tucson, AZ  85750

1996 E. Campbell Terrace
Natge, Bill

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85718

1469 E. Dahlia Dr.
Neely, Susan

7/5/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
14.

Green Valley, AZ  85614

972 N. Anza Dr.
Parra, Luis Fernando

7/13/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
15.

Nogale, AZ  85621

741 W. Valle Del Oro
Pina, Raul

7/6/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
16.

Oro Valley, AZ  85740

3190 S. Debbie St.
Pratte, Clara

7/14/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
17.

Flagstaff, AZ  86005

3421 N. Camino Suerte
Salkowski, Joe

7/13/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
18.

Tucson, AZ  85750

5860 N. Mina Vista
Siegel, Candy

7/6/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
19.

Tucson, AZ  85718

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2730 N. Sundance Trail
Smith, Bonnie

7/8/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
20.

Tucson, AZ  85745
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8184 W. Booted Eagle Ct.
Sproule, Tanya C.

7/1/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

Tucson, AZ  85757

515 E. Wagon Bluff Dr.
Stockton, Barbara

7/5/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85704

8805 N. Scenic Dr.
Swadley, Virgil

7/5/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
23.

Tucson, AZ  85743

12113 E. Makohoh Trail
Waggoner, Lawrence

7/5/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
24.

Tucson, AZ  85749

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : f

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2600 W. Ina Rd.
Williams, Valerie

7/6/2023 $20.00Pay Pal
25.

Tucson, AZ  85741

343 E. Florence Rd.
Wilson, Diane

7/5/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
26.

Tucson, AZ  85704
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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
FORMS SUBMITTED WITH THIS REPORT

Committee Name: CITY ID#:
Reporting Period: Contract #

NOTE:  Any form with activity must be filed

Schedule 1 Contributions from Individual City Residents (Used to establish eligibility for Public Matching Funds)
Schedule A Contributions from Individuals
Schedule A-1 Family Contributions
Schedule A-2 Contributions from Candidate
Schedule A-3 Anonymous and Prohibited Contributions
Schedule A-4 Offsets to Contributions (reported on Schedule(s) 1 and A)
Schedule B Contributions from Political Committees
Schedule C Candidate Loans
Schedule C-1 Other Loans
Schedule D Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Schedule D-1 Independent Expenditures
Schedule D-2 Loans Made By Reporting Committee
Schedule D-3 Offsets to Operating Expenses
Schedule D-4 Repayment of Candidate Loans
Schedule D-5 Repayment of All Other Loans
Schedule D-6 Transfer to Other Political Committees
Schedule D-7 Any Other Disbursements
Schedule D-8 Purchase of Goods
Schedule E In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Schedule F-1 Dividends, Interest and Other Receipts
Schedule F-2 Offsets to Contributions Received
Schedule F-3 Debts and Obligations

CFA-3-22
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR 23-343-CT
g, From 7/16/2023  thru  8/7/2023

Summary Report Complete Summary Report for Period 
Campaign Information Sheet Campaign Information Sheet
Schedule List This Report



CAMPAIGN INFORMATION
CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

1510 N MOJEAN

TUCSON, AZ  85745
(520) 333-7847

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name :

Date Became Candidate :
Office Sought :

REGINA ROMERO

MAYOR
1/17/2023

    CANDIDATE INFORMATION

CFA-3-22

DEMOCRATIC

Contract # :

Party Affiliation :

Name :

City, State, Zip :

Address 1 :
RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR
P.O. BOX 26237

TUCSON, AZ  85746

E-Mail :

    COMMITTEE INFORMATION

tucsonromero@gmail.com

5217 S. BLOOMFIELD DR.

TUCSON, AZ  85746
(520) 243-9484

Address 1 :

City, State, Zip :
Phone :

Name : ANA MARRUFO
    TREASURER INFORMATION

(520) 333-7847Phone :
(___) ___-____Fax :

23-343-CTCity ID # :

Surplus from previous campaign : $0.00
    SURPLUS INFORMATION

E-Mail : ana@bradmin.us

E-Mail : tucsonromero@gmail.com

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

Address 2 :

1 1 July 23, 2023Page of



     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RETURNED

$0.00
SUMMARY
     SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN txt40Period
     CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD $45,868.45
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $2,860.00 $105,223.65
     SUBTOTAL $48,728.45 $105,223.65
     PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

     TOTAL ACTUAL RECEIPTS $48,728.45 $105,223.65
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $195.58 $56,690.78
    CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD $48,532.87 $48,532.87

     TOTAL OUTSTANDING DEBTS OWED BY REPORTING COMMITTEE  (Schedule F-3) $0.00

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

txt41Cum

MISCELLANEOUS

g, From 7/16/2023  thru  8/7/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
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g, From 7/16/2023  thru  8/7/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule 1 $1,735.00 $48,174.00
     Total from Schedule A $1,125.00 $57,106.00
     Total from Schedule A-1 $0.00 $90.00
     SUBTOTAL $2,860.00 $105,370.00
     Total from Schedule A-4 $0.00 $670.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $2,860.00 $104,700.00

CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     Total from Schedule A-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $1.00
     Total from Schedule A-3 $0.00 $670.00
     Total from Schedule B $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule C-1 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule F-1 $0.00 $2.01
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS $0.00 $1,194.65
     SUBTOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED $2,860.00 $105,894.65
     Total from Schedule F-2 $0.00 $671.00
     TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $2,860.00 $105,223.65

PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS
     TOTAL PUBLIC MATCHING FUNDS RECEIVED $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL RECEIPTS $2,860.00 $105,223.65

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Contributions to Establish Eligibility
Contributions from Individuals
Family Contributions

Offsets to Contributions

Contributions from Candidate
Anonymous Contributions
Prohibited Contributions
Contributions from Political Committees
Candidate Loans
Other Loans
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures
Dividends, Interest, and Other Receipts

Offsets to Contributions Received
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g, From 7/16/2023  thru  8/7/2023

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
CAMPAIGN FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF TUCSON, 2023 ELECTIONS

RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22
23-343-CT

COMMITTEE : CONTRACT #:
ID#:REPORTING PERIOD :

STATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

EXPENDITURES & DISBURSEMENTS
     Total from Schedule D $102.00 $53,632.80
     Total from Schedule D-1 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-2 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-4 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-5 $0.00 $521.64
     Total from Schedule D-6 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule D-7 $93.58 $2,536.34
     Total from Schedule D-8 $0.00 $0.00
     Total from Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
     SUBTOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS $195.58 $56,690.78
     Total from Schedule D-3 $0.00 $0.00
     TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $195.58 $56,690.78
     RECEIPTS OVER DISBURSEMENTS $2,664.42 $48,532.87

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that I have examined the contents of this campaign finance report and to the best of my
knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I understand and acknowledge that the Campaign Finance Administrator
approves the release of Public Matching Funds in reliance upon this certification, and upon such verification by independent audit
as the Campaign Finance Administrator may from time to time deem appropriate. I further understand and acknowledge that the
Campaign Finance Administrator assumes no liability for the disbursement of Public Matching Funds based upon inaccurate or
incomplete reporting by me, and that nothing in this certification shall affect or modify my responsibilities and liabilities under any
applicable Campaign Finance Contract.

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF CHAIRPERSON REPORT PREPARED BY

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO (AFFIRMED) BEFORE ME THIS                       DAY OF                                              , 20                .

NOTARY PUBLICMY COMMISSION EXPIRES

This
Period

Campaign
To Date

Expenditures for Operating Expenses
Independent Expenditures
Loans Made by Reporting Committee
Repayment of Candidate Loans
Repayment of Other Loans
Transfer to Other Political Committees
Any Other Disbursements
Purchase of Goods
In-Kind Contributions and Expenditures

Offsets to Operating Expenses

STATE OF : COUNTY OF :
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10631 E. Pleasant Pasture Dr.
Southern AZ DirectorAvalos, Karla

7/20/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
1.

(520) 358-1926
Tucson, AZ  85747

U.S. Senate

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00

4307 E. Bellevue St.
BrokerBarajas, Colette

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
2.

(520) 909-4190
Tucson, AZ  85712

Centra Realty

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

4307 E. Bellevue St.
RetiredBirner, Kristen

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

(520) 909-0908
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

3242 N. El Tovar
RetiredDavenport, Sandy

7/20/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 292-0718
Tucson, AZ  85705

Retired

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

4876 S. Albacete Ave.
Mine SupervisorDurazo, Fernando

7/18/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

(520) 232-4390
Tucson, AZ  85746

Freeport McMora

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

567 E. Roger Rd.
Retired RNFloherty, Christine O

7/22/2023 $20.00Caash
6.

(520) 664-7531
Tucson, AZ  85705

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

4449 E. Cooper St.
Spa CreatorGloria, Antonio

7/16/2023 $20.00Cash
7.

(520) 203-1015
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 4Page of
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4449 E. Cooper St.
HS TeacherGloria, Carmen

7/16/2023 $20.00Cash
8.

(520) 203-1015
Tucson, AZ  85711

Retired

$20.00$20.00Contribution Total : $20.00

710 W. Montana St.
RetiredGrijalva, Lydia

7/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
9.

(520) 256-0190
Tucson, AZ  85706

Retired

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $25.00

2725 E. Malvern St.
Substitute LibrarianGrijalva, Marisa

7/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
10.

(520) 406-3709
Tucson, AZ  85716

Pima County

$50.00$50.00Contribution Total : $50.00

408 W. Ohio St.
Retired LibrarianGrijalva, Ramona

7/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
11.

(520) 971-1499
Tucson, AZ  85714

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

85 N. Camino Espanol
Comm Real Estate MgmtLarsen, George C

7/20/2023 $500.00281
12.

(520) 296-0200
Tucson, AZ  85716

Larsen Baker LLC

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00

2227 E. 4th St.
Special Staff AssistantMcCullough, Nicholas

7/16/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
13.

(520) 981-6890
Tucson, AZ  85719

Pima County

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
CaregiverMoreno, Ada

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
14.

(520) 668-2942
Tucson, AZ  85710

Rain Tunnel LLC

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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40 N. Evelyn Ave.
OwnerMoreno, Ramon

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
15.

(520) 991-3846
Tucson, AZ  85710

RAM Cabinetry & Const

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
SecretaryMoreno, Tatiana

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
16.

(520) 243-9792
Tucson, AZ  85710

RAM Cabinetry & Const

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1387 W. Tinna Pl.
WriterOtero, Lydia

7/17/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85745
Planet Earth Press

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Graduate StudentPena, Guillermo

7/16/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
18.

(602) 740-9521
Tucson, AZ  85719

University of Arizona

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
Cabinet Installer/HelperPuentes, Emilio

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
19.

(520) 474-5835
Tucson, AZ  85710

RAM Cabinetry & Const

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

1453 W. Sonora St.
RetiredRodriguez, Grace

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
20.

(520) 358-1241
Tucson, AZ  85745

Retired

$10.00$10.00Contribution Total : $10.00

2480 W. Silver Vista Pl.
General ManagerRuiz, Patty

7/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

(520) 833-8711
Tucson, AZ  85745

Bustos Radio Group

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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3380 E. Via Golondrina
PhysicianShah, Ravi

7/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
22.

(773) 495-3016
Tucson, AZ  85716

El Rio

$250.00$250.00Contribution Total : $250.00

830 W. Alameda St.
NPO ProgrammingTrumble, Anne

7/16/2023 $100.00CC
23.

(402) 516-4496
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00

5424 E. Presidio Rd.
RetiredYrun, Virginia

7/20/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
24.

(520) 444-2859
Tucson, AZ  85712

Retired

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00

TOTALS : $1,735.00 $1,735.00 $1,735.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

AMOUNT THIS
PERIODPHONE

BEST FAITH
EFFORTS

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD
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July 23, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:
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Retired
1227 Lexington Ave.
Brown Joyner, Trish

7/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
1.

(970) 690-0427
Westminster, CO  80023

Retired

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
University Professor

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Javier

7/16/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
2.

(520) 589-7069
Tucson, AZ  85745

University of Arizona

$300.00$150.00Contribution Total : $300.00
Executive Director

3970 W. New York Dr.
Gannon, Katie

7/20/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

(520) 250-8618
Tucson, AZ  85745

Tucson Clean & Beautiful

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Partner

7355 E. Calle Meseta Serena
Levy, Helaine

7/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

(520) 444-1175
Tucson, AZ  85750

Diamond Ventures

$500.00$500.00Contribution Total : $500.00
Attorney

8201 N. Amber Burst Dr.
Urbina, Alfred

7/16/2023 $100.00Cash
5.

(520) 345-6331
Tucson, AZ  85743

Pascua Yaqui Tribe

$100.00$100.00Contribution Total : $100.00
Wealth Mgr / CEO

6890 E. Sunrise Dr., Suite 120-307
Villicana, Taunya

7/21/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
6.

(520) 633-4733
Tucson, AZ  85750

Aspirational Wealth Mgmt

$150.00$150.00Contribution Total : $150.00
Fundraiser

4828 E. Baker St.
Womack, Don

7/16/2023 $25.001227
7.

(520) 500-6446
Tucson, AZ  85711

Womack Wealth Mgmt

$25.00$25.00Contribution Total : $75.00

TOTALS : $1,125.00 $1,275.00 $1,325.00

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY
Schedule A
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS
OCCUPATION &

EMPLOYER DATE CHECK #
AMOUNT THIS

PERIODPHONE
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
CUMULATIVE

THRU THIS
PERIOD

CUMULATIVE
1 & A THRU

THIS PERIOD

1 1Page of
July 23, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:
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1501 S. Cherrybell Strv.
USPS

7/19/2023 $102.00Debit
1.

Tucson, AZ  85726

Postage Stamps for Thank You Cards

$282.00$102.00Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $102.00 $282.00

EXPENDITURES FOR OPERATING EXPENSESSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS EXPENSE DESCRIPTION DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS

1 1Page of
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95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/16/2023 $16.22Online
1.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Danette M
Bewley, Nicholas McCullough, and Ravi
Shah

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/16/2023 $7.98Online
2.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Payl Transaction Fee for Javier Duran,
Lydia Grijalva, and  Marisa Grijalva

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/17/2023 $8.99Online
3.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Lydia Otero,
Patty Ruiz, and Guillermo Pena

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/20/2023 $10.15Online
4.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Sandy
Davenport, Virginia Yrun, and Katie Gannon

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/20/2023 $21.71Online
5.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Fernando
Durazo, Kent Burbank, and Karla Avalos

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/23/2023 $3.38Online
6.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Trish Brown
Joyner

95 Morton St. Floor 5
Pay Pal Inc.

7/23/2023 $20.55Online
7.

New York, NY  10014

Pay Pal Transaction Fee for Helaine Levy,
Taunya Villicana, and Ramona Grijalva

$2,165.59$88.98Expenditure Total :

1455 Market Street, Ste 600
Square Headquarters

7/17/2023 $4.60Online
8.

San Francisco, CA  94013

Square Processing Fees for July 16, 2023
Credit Card Donors

$340.75$4.60Expenditure Total :

TOTALS : $93.58 $2,506.34

ANY OTHER DISBURSEMENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule D-7
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
CUMULATIVE THRU

THIS PERIOD
AMOUNT THIS

PERIOD
DISBURSEMENT

DESCRIPTION
BEST FAITH

EFFORTS
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10631 E. Pleasant Pasture Dr.
Avalos, Karla

7/20/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
1.

Tucson, AZ  85747

4307 E. Bellevue St.
Barajas, Colette

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
2.

Tucson, AZ  85712

4307 E. Bellevue St.
Birner, Kristen

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
3.

Tucson, AZ  85712

3242 N. El Tovar
Davenport, Sandy

7/20/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85705

4876 S. Albacete Ave.
Durazo, Fernando

7/18/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
5.

Tucson, AZ  85746

567 E. Roger Rd.
Floherty, Christine O

7/22/2023 $20.00Caash
6.

Tucson, AZ  85705

4449 E. Cooper St.
Gloria, Antonio

7/16/2023 $20.00Cash
7.

Tucson, AZ  85711

4449 E. Cooper St.
Gloria, Carmen

7/16/2023 $20.00Cash
8.

Tucson, AZ  85711

710 W. Montana St.
Grijalva, Lydia

7/16/2023 $25.00Pay Pal
9.

Tucson, AZ  85706

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

2725 E. Malvern St.
Grijalva, Marisa

7/16/2023 $50.00Pay Pal
10.

Tucson, AZ  85716

1 3Page of
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408 W. Ohio St.
Grijalva, Ramona

7/23/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
11.

Tucson, AZ  85714

85 N. Camino Espanol
Larsen, George C

7/20/2023 $500.00281
12.

Tucson, AZ  85716

2227 E. 4th St.
McCullough, Nicholas

7/16/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
13.

Tucson, AZ  85719

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
Moreno, Ada

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
14.

Tucson, AZ  85710

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
Moreno, Ramon

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
15.

Tucson, AZ  85710

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
Moreno, Tatiana

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
16.

Tucson, AZ  85710

1387 W. Tinna Pl.
Otero, Lydia

7/17/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
17.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2935 N. Euclid Ave.
Pena, Guillermo

7/16/2023 $10.00Pay Pal
18.

Tucson, AZ  85719

40 N. Evelyn Ave.
Puentes, Emilio

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
19.

Tucson, AZ  85710

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

1453 W. Sonora St.
Rodriguez, Grace

7/16/2023 $10.00Cash
20.

Tucson, AZ  85745

2 3Page of
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2480 W. Silver Vista Pl.
Ruiz, Patty

7/17/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
21.

Tucson, AZ  85745

3380 E. Via Golondrina
Shah, Ravi

7/16/2023 $250.00Pay Pal
22.

Tucson, AZ  85716

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUAL CITY RESIDENTSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule 1 - Memo
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

830 W. Alameda St.
Trumble, Anne

7/16/2023 $100.00CC
23.

Tucson, AZ  85745

5424 E. Presidio Rd.
Yrun, Virginia

7/20/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
24.

Tucson, AZ  85712
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1227 Lexington Ave.
Brown Joyner, Trish

7/23/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
1.

Westminster, CO  80023

3717 N. Nash Creek Ct.
Duran, Javier

7/16/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
2.

Tucson, AZ  85745

3970 W. New York Dr.
Gannon, Katie

7/20/2023 $100.00Pay Pal
3.

Tucson, AZ  85745

7355 E. Calle Meseta Serena
Levy, Helaine

7/20/2023 $500.00Pay Pal
4.

Tucson, AZ  85750

8201 N. Amber Burst Dr.
Urbina, Alfred

7/16/2023 $100.00Cash
5.

Tucson, AZ  85743

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALSSTATEMENT TO ESTABLISH ELIGIBILITY

Schedule A - Memo
Reporting Period : g

NAME & ADDRESS DATE CHECK #
AMT THIS
PERIOD Description

6890 E. Sunrise Dr., Suite 120-307
Villicana, Taunya

7/21/2023 $150.00Pay Pal
6.

Tucson, AZ  85750

4828 E. Baker St.
Womack, Don

7/16/2023 $25.001227
7.

Tucson, AZ  85711

1 1Page of
July 23, 2023RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR CFA-3-22 23-343-CTCOMMITTEE : CONTRACT #: ID#:



����������	
���� 
������������
������������
������������������������������
� ��!�

"����	��
������������
������������
������������������������������
� ��!� #�#

�$%&'�()*+'*+,-�./0012'3%)4�516'70&'(+�6'8%*9�:)3�;9<)3�$%&'�=>&)94'4-��.?*�@?&<�ABC�ADAB�E-FA>G�$%&'�?>&)94'4�H<-�I*9;933?:)�$%*9&%J'4�)*�/?'�@?&<�AKC�ADAB�E-FE9G�H<�,&''L0&'(+3)*%(�,%8*9+?3'-�6'8%*9�6)G'3)�,%8*'4�:3)G�3'8%*%+9<AMN<9O))P()G�)*�DQ7AF7ADAB�LD-FD-LL9G0&'(+3)*%(�,%8*9+?3'-�I*9�;933?:)�,%8*'4�:3)G�9&(QERQN8G9%&P()G�)*�DQ7AB7ADAB�DE-FB-DA>G


	Period C_Final_RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR.pdf
	cfareports.tucsonaz.gov_include_js_upload_final_finalized432.pdf
	Period D_Final_RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR.pdf
	cfareports.tucsonaz.gov_include_js_upload_final_finalized433.pdf
	Period E_Final_RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR.pdf
	cfareports.tucsonaz.gov_include_js_upload_final_finalized434.pdf
	Period F_Final_RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR.pdf
	cfareports.tucsonaz.gov_include_js_upload_final_finalized435.pdf
	Period G_Final_RE-ELECT REGINA FOR MAYOR.pdf
	cfareports.tucsonaz.gov_include_js_upload_final_finalized436.pdf

